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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Temps Moy. Club

1 JUTEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 2335800 n°3296 96 1 SEF 00:41:28 14.47 [74] AC BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
2 GUILLARD ALBANE FRA 1974689 n°3567 80 1 M1F 00:44:52 13.37 [69] LA SOLITUDE DES COUREURS DE FOND
3 DYKCIK AMÉLIE FRA n°1658 82 2 M1F 00:45:05 13.31 [69] Non Licencié
4 PIEROT CHARLENE FRA n°3341 90 2 SEF 00:46:16 12.97 [69] Non Licencié
5 SCHOUMANN CLAIRE FRA n°3126 93 3 SEF 00:48:14 12.44 [74] Non Licencié
6 SAMPEDRO BARBARA FRA n°3045 97 4 SEF 00:48:17 12.43 [69] Non Licencié
7 JACQUES MANINA FRA n°3194 00 5 SEF 00:48:42 12.32 [74] Non Licencié
8 PASKO MARIE FRA n°3553 93 6 SEF 00:50:01 12.00 [69] Non Licencié
9 DURAND MAËLLE FRA n°3186 81 3 M1F 00:50:01 12.00 [07] COURIR A LYON

10 LOYET CÉLESTINE FRA n°1307 00 7 SEF 00:50:05 11.98 [59] Non Licencié
11 EL OUADIE NAJOUA MAR n°3793 91 8 SEF 00:50:39 11.85 [69] Non Licencié
12 GARCIA ANDREA FRA n°2997 94 9 SEF 00:50:50 11.81 [69] Non Licencié
13 LE BRAS CLAIRE FRA n°3043 95 10 SEF 00:51:14 11.71 [31] Non Licencié
14 BAYON LORRENE FRA n°2940 11 SEF 00:51:22 11.68 Non Licencié
15 CAILLE QUITTERIE FRA n°3507 77 1 M2F 00:51:26 11.67 [10] Non Licencié
16 OHL VIRGINIE FRA n°3564 88 1 M0F 00:51:49 11.58 [69] Non Licencié
17 NANJOUD ANGELINE FRA n°3418 87 2 M0F 00:52:03 11.53 [69] Non Licencié
18 MEYRAND JEHANE FRA n°3266 95 12 SEF 00:52:33 11.42 [69] ORONA
19 DECALLONNE MARGAULT FRA n°3323 95 13 SEF 00:52:47 11.37 [69] COURIR À LYON
20 COLLAS MANON FRA n°3054 98 14 SEF 00:52:56 11.34 [69] Non Licencié
21 DEFLORENNE SOPHIE FRA n°2271 94 15 SEF 00:52:58 11.33 [69] Non Licencié
22 JUNON CÉLIA FRA n°3121 90 16 SEF 00:53:05 11.31 [69] Non Licencié
23 CHEVALLIER BOUTELL ALICEFRA n°2974 97 17 SEF 00:53:06 11.30 [69] Non Licencié
24 AUBRY EUGÉNIE FRA n°3265 97 18 SEF 00:53:23 11.24 [69] DANAFRICARUN
25 MARTI LAUREN FRA n°3478 98 19 SEF 00:53:45 11.16 [69] Non Licencié
26 MAELYS JOUFFRE FRA n°3442 96 20 SEF 00:53:58 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
27 MARTIN STÉPHANIE FRA n°3456 84 3 M0F 00:54:04 11.10 [01] Non Licencié
28 ELIZABETH CLÉMENCE FRA n°3396 89 21 SEF 00:54:09 11.08 [01] Non Licencié
29 FLORY SANDRINE FRA n°3568 69 1 M3F 00:54:10 11.08 [69] INSTITUT MERIEUX
30 BOUQUEREL LAURE FRA n°3196 92 22 SEF 00:54:47 10.95 [69] Non Licencié
31 BOUQUET EMMA FRA n°3440 00 23 SEF 00:54:52 10.94 [69] DANAFRICARUN
32 ROLLAND ELODIE FRA n°041 95 24 SEF 00:55:06 10.89 [69] Non Licencié
33 MORGADO AUDE FRA n°3420 96 25 SEF 00:55:29 10.82 [69] Non Licencié
34 LEGROS ADÈLE FRA n°3215 00 26 SEF 00:55:44 10.77 Non Licencié
35 EDELBLUTTE PAULA BRA n°3549 87 4 M0F 00:55:52 10.74 [69] Non Licencié
36 DELORY MATHILDE FRA n°3176 93 27 SEF 00:56:12 10.68 [69] Non Licencié
37 CHARDIN ANNE FRA n°3021 00 28 SEF 00:56:58 10.53 [69] Non Licencié
38 CARETTE GERALDINE FRA n°3360 89 29 SEF 00:57:15 10.48 [38] Non Licencié
39 BORGES LOPES BIANCA BRA n°3601 87 5 M0F 00:57:21 10.46 [69] Non Licencié
40 GERENTON VANESSA FRA n°3463 82 4 M1F 00:57:30 10.44 [01] DKSH
41 VIEILLARD LE NÉEL MARIE FRA n°3127 96 30 SEF 00:57:50 10.38 [69] Non Licencié
42 BONTOUX ENNEMONDE FRA n°3230 99 31 SEF 00:57:56 10.36 [69] Non Licencié
43 BERNARD MARIANNE FRA n°292 75 2 M2F 00:58:16 10.30 [69] TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION
44 THEURIOT CAROLINE FRA n°3415 90 32 SEF 00:58:17 10.30 [69] Non Licencié
45 JUPPET SÉVERINE FRA n°3090 76 3 M2F 00:58:24 10.28 [01] AJT SAONE VALLEE
46 VAN DER VET SOPHIE NLD n°3500 96 33 SEF 00:58:34 10.25 [69] Non Licencié
47 DOBRAS CECILE FRA n°3583 86 6 M0F 00:58:34 10.25 [69] Non Licencié
48 COQUILLAUD CHARLOTTE FRA n°101 94 34 SEF 00:58:45 10.22 [69] Non Licencié
49 RUIVINHO MATHILDE FRA n°039 00 35 SEF 00:58:45 10.21 [69] Non Licencié
50 BOUCHARD JENNY FRA n°2953 79 5 M1F 00:58:46 10.21 [01] Non Licencié
51 FLAUS CHARLÈNE FRA n°3087 94 36 SEF 00:58:48 10.21 [69] TEAM SPODE
52 THONG MURIEL FRA n°3494 69 2 M3F 00:58:51 10.20 [69] Non Licencié
53 DESAINDES VANESSA FRA n°2976 97 37 SEF 00:58:57 10.18 [69] Non Licencié
54 MOULIN CLAIRE FRA n°2907 97 38 SEF 00:59:08 10.15 [69] Non Licencié
55 BLONDEAU ELÉONORE FRA n°3078 91 39 SEF 00:59:32 10.08 [69] ETERNITY SYSTEMS
56 BERNELIN TINA FRA n°480 00 40 SEF 00:59:39 10.06 [69] Non Licencié
57 BERTIN CAMILLE FRA n°3582 89 41 SEF 00:59:40 10.06 [69] Non Licencié
58 HOUZE LAURIANNE FRA n°3058 86 7 M0F 00:59:42 10.05 [69] Non Licencié
59 BERGERARD ANAELLE FRA n°3563 94 42 SEF 00:59:51 10.03 [69] Non Licencié
60 SAUVAGE MARINE FRA n°3454 94 43 SEF 00:59:54 10.02 [69] Non Licencié
61 MARIETTI CAROLINE FRA n°2004 92 44 SEF 00:59:57 10.01 [69] Non Licencié
62 MONTASSER CHIFA FRA n°3150 85 8 M0F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
63 CHARRAS CHRISTINE FRA n°3154 75 4 M2F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
64 WICINSKI BEATRICE FRA n°3371 79 6 M1F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
65 DULCAMARA ELISA FRA n°3685 99 45 SEF 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
66 BARRAGO FATIMA-ZAHRA FRA n°3471 83 7 M1F 01:00:07  9.98 [01] Non Licencié
67 MARTOREL CHARLINE FRA n°3606 90 46 SEF 01:00:23  9.94 [92] Non Licencié
68 CHARPENTIER CLEMENCE FRA T317775 n°1627 91 47 SEF 01:00:26  9.93 [69] Non Licencié
69 LABROUE INGRID FRA n°3016 80 8 M1F 01:00:27  9.93 [69] Non Licencié
70 MARGUERITE MARINE FRA n°3286 94 48 SEF 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
71 REMY GWENAËLLE FRA n°440 87 9 M0F 01:00:50  9.87 [69] Non Licencié
72 MEURRENS GAËLLE FRA n°3483 00 49 SEF 01:01:50  9.70 [69] ELCIMAI ENVIRONNEMENT
73 DEGOUGE CÉCILE FRA n°3383 89 50 SEF 01:01:56  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
74 GUERIN CAMILLE FRA n°3253 95 51 SEF 01:01:57  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
75 DAVILLER PERRINE FRA n°2988 88 10 M0F 01:01:58  9.68 [01] Non Licencié
76 GRANGER VICTORIA FRA n°3589 86 11 M0F 01:02:19  9.63 [69] Non Licencié
77 RODRIGUES FANN FRA n°3510 82 9 M1F 01:02:22  9.62 [38] Non Licencié
78 BONACCORSI LAURINE FRA n°3299 94 52 SEF 01:02:28  9.61 [83] TWOLF
79 SOUMILLE AMANDINE FRA n°3102 83 10 M1F 01:02:30  9.60 [69] UGECAM
80 AGADJANOVA ANASTASSIA FRA n°3175 88 12 M0F 01:02:45  9.56 [69] Non Licencié
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81 GUTIERREZ MARIA FRA n°3414 84 13 M0F 01:02:58  9.53 [69] Non Licencié
82 MIDROIT AURÉLIE FRA n°142 79 11 M1F 01:03:04  9.51 [38] Non Licencié
83 REVOLTA-BLAUDEAU AURELIEFRA n°3401 82 12 M1F 01:03:16  9.48 [69] Non Licencié
84 LEGER KARINE FRA n°1198 76 5 M2F 01:03:18  9.48 [69] UGECAM
85 DESMOND RIVADENEIRA DANIELAFRA n°3781 84 14 M0F 01:03:22  9.47 [38] Non Licencié
86 MAYNARD MATHILDE FRA n°054 92 53 SEF 01:03:28  9.46 [69] Non Licencié
87 CHARVET DELPHINE FRA n°1719 73 3 M3F 01:03:40  9.43 [01] Non Licencié
88 SAYES JOYA FRA n°3749 00 54 SEF 01:03:47  9.41 [69] Non Licencié
89 MARTINAUD PICOT CAROLINEFRA 2071745 n°3088 70 4 M3F 01:03:49  9.40 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
90 CHARMOY DEBORAH FRA n°3030 79 13 M1F 01:04:04  9.37 [69] Non Licencié
91 DELMOTTE LÉONIE FRA n°3205 90 55 SEF 01:04:18  9.33 [69] Non Licencié
92 PARAZZA SOPHIE FRA n°3035 91 56 SEF 01:04:20  9.33 [69] Non Licencié
93 LOUEDEC MANON FRA n°2069 96 57 SEF 01:04:39  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
94 SAVEL LAURIE FRA n°3404 00 58 SEF 01:04:43  9.27 Non Licencié
95 BONNIN LOLA FRA n°3041 90 59 SEF 01:04:46  9.27 [69] Non Licencié
96 HERSEN EUGENIE FRA n°3403 98 60 SEF 01:05:01  9.23 [69] Non Licencié
97 MELOT FANNY FRA n°3101 92 61 SEF 01:05:09  9.21 [69] UGECAM
98 GAILLARD RAPHAELLE FRA n°3294 93 62 SEF 01:05:11  9.20 [69] Non Licencié
99 DIDIERJEAN LISA FRA n°3295 94 63 SEF 01:05:12  9.20 [69] Non Licencié

100 PUIROUX MATHILDE FRA n°3241 91 64 SEF 01:05:14  9.20 [69] Non Licencié
101 VANKENHOVE BÉRANGÈRE FRA n°3252 90 65 SEF 01:05:21  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
102 RANDLETT ISABELLE FRA n°3511 83 14 M1F 01:05:21  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
103 NOLLI ALICE FRA n°3423 85 15 M0F 01:05:22  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
104 MACOR ADELE ITA n°3557 95 66 SEF 01:05:32  9.16 [69] Non Licencié
105 RIGAUD CLAIRE FRA n°3133 97 67 SEF 01:05:41  9.14 [69] MALTIVOR
106 JONAC ALANAH FRA n°2966 97 68 SEF 01:05:43  9.13 [69] Non Licencié
107 JACQUET JULIETTE FRA n°2833 97 69 SEF 01:05:43  9.13 [69] Non Licencié
108 DOUCET LAURA FRA n°2000 96 70 SEF 01:05:46  9.12 [01] Non Licencié
109 SISCO LARA FRA n°3314 98 71 SEF 01:05:57  9.10 [73] Non Licencié
110 GILET MATHILDE FRA n°3428 95 72 SEF 01:06:01  9.09 [69] Non Licencié
111 ESMAN STÉPHANIE FRA n°3192 74 6 M2F 01:06:02  9.09 [01] Non Licencié
112 LESUEUR LEA FRA n°2983 97 73 SEF 01:06:02  9.09 [74] Non Licencié
113 FELIX CLAIRE FRA n°3258 92 74 SEF 01:06:10  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
114 BOUCHET JUSTINE FRA n°099 98 75 SEF 01:06:10  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
115 CHAPELAIN EMMANUELLE FRA n°3131 82 15 M1F 01:06:11  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
116 JAVELLE CAMILLE FRA n°3318 91 76 SEF 01:06:12  9.06 [69] JAVELLE
117 PIZZOLITTO MARIANA FRA n°3472 79 16 M1F 01:06:14  9.06 [69] Non Licencié
118 SANCHEZ YURIFER FRA n°2745 86 16 M0F 01:06:16  9.06 [69] Non Licencié
119 LOBBEDEZ ELISE FRA 716108 n°3390 94 77 SEF 01:06:16  9.06 [69] ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
120 PHILIBERT CELINE FRA n°3584 78 7 M2F 01:06:18  9.05 [42] Non Licencié
121 DEJEAN BLANDINE FRA n°3280 81 17 M1F 01:06:29  9.03 [69] Non Licencié
122 REYNAUD LÉA FRA n°008 99 78 SEF 01:06:35  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
123 MONNIER VALERIE FRA n°3191 75 8 M2F 01:06:37  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
124 BOSSE RENATA FRA n°2969 79 18 M1F 01:06:43  8.99 [69] Non Licencié
125 KRAFT MARGOT FRA n°3439 96 79 SEF 01:06:46  8.99 [69] DANAFRICARUN
126 SEL VIRGINIE FRA n°3385 96 80 SEF 01:06:48  8.98 [69] Non Licencié
127 MOUGIN ANNE-LAURENCE FRA n°3597 81 19 M1F 01:07:02  8.95 [69] Non Licencié
128 FILLON MARIE FRA n°3551 90 81 SEF 01:07:09  8.94 [69] Non Licencié
129 ALBERT CLAIRE FRA n°092 87 17 M0F 01:07:10  8.93 [38] RIDERS DE LA MORT
130 SALAÜN MAGALI FRA n°3232 81 20 M1F 01:07:12  8.93 [69] Non Licencié
131 MAHEUT PAULINE FRA n°3482 99 82 SEF 01:07:20  8.91 [69] ELCIMAI ENVIRONNEMENT
132 SERDOUK YASMINE FRA n°3572 91 83 SEF 01:07:37  8.88 [69] Non Licencié
133 XU DELPHINE FRA n°3096 97 84 SEF 01:07:40  8.87 [69] XU
134 SAILLY MARIE FRA n°2991 91 85 SEF 01:07:50  8.85 [69] Non Licencié
135 COLETTE MARIE-ÈVE FRA n°3261 66 1 M4F 01:07:56  8.83 [69] Non Licencié
136 GOUDET CAMILLE FRA n°3291 91 86 SEF 01:08:07  8.81 [69] Non Licencié
137 LANGLOIS CAMILLE FRA n°3193 96 87 SEF 01:08:32  8.75 [69] Non Licencié
138 GANIVET FAUSTINE FRA n°3212 96 88 SEF 01:08:36  8.75 Non Licencié
139 MAZET MARION FRA n°3040 95 89 SEF 01:08:38  8.74 [38] Non Licencié
140 BACARDIT CARO ANNA FRA n°3498 84 18 M0F 01:08:43  8.73 [69] Non Licencié
141 NEILL CAMILLE FRA n°390 94 90 SEF 01:08:44  8.73 [01] Non Licencié
142 RUIZ LINA FRA n°3445 82 21 M1F 01:08:45  8.73 [69] Non Licencié
143 QUINTERO JENNY FRA n°3446 77 9 M2F 01:08:47  8.72 [69] Non Licencié
144 RAUS CAMILLE FRA n°3006 91 91 SEF 01:08:59  8.70 [69] Non Licencié
145 DELAVET ELOÏSE FRA n°3218 00 92 SEF 01:09:09  8.68 Non Licencié
146 QUEMBRE MATHILDE FRA n°3129 96 93 SEF 01:09:12  8.67 [69] Non Licencié
147 BERNARD SOPHIE FRA n°3521 70 5 M3F 01:09:22  8.65 [69] Non Licencié
148 GUILHERMOND MARIE FRA n°3285 98 94 SEF 01:09:23  8.65 [69] Non Licencié
149 HUGON GABRIELLE FRA n°3042 95 95 SEF 01:09:33  8.63 [69] Non Licencié
150 SOUSSAN ANNE-LISE CHE n°2995 76 10 M2F 01:09:37  8.62 [01] Non Licencié
151 LABOUREUR CELINE FRA n°2994 76 11 M2F 01:09:38  8.62 [84] Non Licencié
152 CHABERT CAROLINE FRA n°3084 80 22 M1F 01:09:43  8.61 [69] L214 TEAM
153 FAYAD DANIELLA FRA n°3559 89 96 SEF 01:09:47  8.60 [69] Non Licencié
154 EPSZTEIN HÉLÈNE FRA n°269 86 19 M0F 01:09:51  8.59 [69] Non Licencié
155 GUYOMARD CLAIRE FRA n°3599 00 97 SEF 01:10:11  8.55 [75] Non Licencié
156 MONJAUX ROMANE FRA n°3366 96 98 SEF 01:10:22  8.53 [69] Non Licencié
157 LAMOTTE SÉGOLÈNE FRA n°3105 92 99 SEF 01:10:28  8.52 [69] Non Licencié
158 AUROUX CONSTANCE FRA n°3316 92 100 SEF 01:10:34  8.50 [69] Non Licencié
159 VIVIER CAMILLE FRA n°3411 96 101 SEF 01:10:48  8.48 [69] Non Licencié
160 ZAFFARONI LAURA FRA n°3223 81 23 M1F 01:10:49  8.47 Non Licencié
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161 SAINT-SORNY ALINE FRA n°2462 80 24 M1F 01:10:54  8.46 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
162 TOUBOUL ANNA FRA n°3460 102 SEF 01:10:55  8.46 Non Licencié
163 PICHOT MARIE-AGATHE FRA n°3708 87 20 M0F 01:10:55  8.46 [MA] Non Licencié
164 BONFILS ANNE FRA n°3340 76 12 M2F 01:10:58  8.46 [69] Non Licencié
165 PRIVET-THIEULIN CORALIE FRA n°3327 90 103 SEF 01:10:58  8.46 [69] OMNES EDUCATION
166 FENOCHIO MENCARELLI CAROLINEFRA n°2469 66 2 M4F 01:11:01  8.45 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
167 CHAGNY-BLAKE MARGAUX FRA n°3020 96 104 SEF 01:11:03  8.45 [69] Non Licencié
168 FOURNEAU CAMILLE FRA n°3139 76 13 M2F 01:11:21  8.41 [69] Non Licencié
169 PICHOT SIXTINE FRA n°2905 90 105 SEF 01:12:00  8.34 [69] Non Licencié
170 GUESNON BÉRÉNICE FRA n°3795 99 106 SEF 01:12:00  8.33 [69] Non Licencié
171 GIANNONE CLARA FRA n°2965 96 107 SEF 01:12:03  8.33 [69] Non Licencié
172 MORAND ALIZÉE FRA n°3317 94 108 SEF 01:12:26  8.28 [69] Non Licencié
173 CHOUCHAN LENA FRA n°3609 96 109 SEF 01:12:28  8.28 [69] Non Licencié
174 MALHAIRE LAURA FRA n°3179 90 110 SEF 01:12:33  8.27 [69] HOGO
175 SCAGLIA JUSTINE FRA n°3216 98 111 SEF 01:12:44  8.25 Non Licencié
176 RASCLE LUCIE FRA n°3184 90 112 SEF 01:12:58  8.22 [69] Non Licencié
177 DELORD AGNES FRA n°3554 96 113 SEF 01:12:59  8.22 [69] Non Licencié
178 MARCHETEAU MARION FRA n°3561 94 114 SEF 01:13:03  8.21 [69] Non Licencié
179 PLANET MELISSA FRA n°3079 95 115 SEF 01:13:09  8.20 [38] HORIZON D'AILES
180 MARIE LAURE FRA n°3010 91 116 SEF 01:13:18  8.19 [69] Non Licencié
181 KUIJPERS EVA FRA n°3392 98 117 SEF 01:13:23  8.18 [69] Non Licencié
182 TRUCHOT NATHALIE FRA n°3477 77 14 M2F 01:13:46  8.14 [69] Non Licencié
183 FAVRE BONNEFOY BRIGITTE FRA n°1637 66 3 M4F 01:13:51  8.13 [38] Non Licencié
184 BAC CHARLOTTE FRA n°3118 00 118 SEF 01:14:06  8.10 [47] Non Licencié
185 GUEGAN LOLA FRA n°2485 98 119 SEF 01:14:21  8.07 [69] DANAFRICARUN
186 FERNANDEZ NATHALIE FRA n°3502 72 6 M3F 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
187 LAIYIN QIN FRA n°2816 82 25 M1F 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
188 MATHON CAMILLE FRA n°3011 92 120 SEF 01:14:45  8.03 [69] Non Licencié
189 SILVEIRA GÉSSICA BRA n°3437 91 121 SEF 01:14:50  8.02 [69] Non Licencié
190 TORZ-DUPUIS CLARA FRA n°3433 88 21 M0F 01:14:51  8.02 [69] Non Licencié
191 BEAUX CLARA FRA n°3377 83 26 M1F 01:15:00  8.00 [69] Non Licencié
192 SOBOL EMMANUELLE FRA n°3555 74 15 M2F 01:15:13  7.98 [69] Non Licencié
193 BRACHET JULIETTE FRA n°2958 92 122 SEF 01:15:20  7.97 [69] Non Licencié
194 BLANC--CONTET AMÉLIE FRA n°040 98 123 SEF 01:15:36  7.94 [69] Non Licencié
195 VALLA CLAIRE FRA n°3419 76 16 M2F 01:15:41  7.93 [69] Non Licencié
196 SOLVIGNON CÉCILE FRA n°3536 71 7 M3F 01:15:44  7.92 [69] Non Licencié
197 RAUS LÉA FRA n°3005 95 124 SEF 01:15:54  7.91 [75] Non Licencié
198 PARISOT MARIE FRA n°2979 79 27 M1F 01:16:16  7.87 [69] Non Licencié
199 DELBOR FLORENCE FRA n°3254 75 17 M2F 01:16:22  7.86 [69] Non Licencié
200 BOUCHARDON FANNY FRA n°3430 88 22 M0F 01:16:41  7.83 [69] Non Licencié
201 BOSCHER AUDREY FRA n°3594 95 125 SEF 01:16:42  7.82 [44] Non Licencié
202 COTTEN ELÉONORE FRA n°3539 88 23 M0F 01:16:51  7.81 [69] Non Licencié
203 AUGUSTE MARIE FRA n°3427 81 28 M1F 01:16:57  7.80 [01] Non Licencié
204 ROUSSEL AUDREY FRA n°3578 95 126 SEF 01:17:16  7.77 [69] Non Licencié
205 OTTONE LEA FRA n°3075 95 127 SEF 01:17:26  7.75 [74] Non Licencié
206 EZAOUI EDEN FRA n°3450 92 128 SEF 01:17:27  7.75 [69] Non Licencié
207 HORY LAETITIA FRA n°3076 94 129 SEF 01:17:27  7.75 [69] Non Licencié
208 RAVINEL MATHILDE FRA n°3264 99 130 SEF 01:17:31  7.74 [69] Non Licencié
209 ROUESNEL LISA FRA n°3220 98 131 SEF 01:18:11  7.68 Non Licencié
210 HAMELIN CLARA FRA n°2982 95 132 SEF 01:18:20  7.66 [69] Non Licencié
211 RACINE LORRAINE FRA n°3424 99 133 SEF 01:18:31  7.64 [21] Non Licencié
212 GODET OCÉANE FRA n°016 96 134 SEF 01:18:39  7.63 [69] Non Licencié
213 GREGOIRE MONTELS LAETITIAFRA n°3457 79 29 M1F 01:18:45  7.62 [69] Non Licencié
214 ESCOFFIER ANNE FRA n°3459 81 30 M1F 01:18:53  7.61 [69] Non Licencié
215 FERAZZOLI ESTELLE FRA n°2957 98 135 SEF 01:18:56  7.60 [69] Non Licencié
216 DAKHLI SOFIA FRA n°3461 79 31 M1F 01:19:20  7.56 [01] Non Licencié
217 PEREIRA MACHADO EMMANUELLEFRA n°3246 70 8 M3F 01:19:29  7.55 [69] Non Licencié
218 BAROT MORGANE FRA n°3181 136 SEF 01:20:01  7.50 Non Licencié
219 BRIAND ANNE-SARAH FRA n°3569 90 137 SEF 01:20:22  7.47 [69] Non Licencié
220 MOEHLINGER PAULINE FRA n°2802 98 138 SEF 01:21:14  7.39 [69] DANAFRICARUN
221 GUIDOTTI CARLA FRA n°3028 01 1 ESF 01:21:30  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
222 ANDRE MAËLLE FRA n°3029 01 2 ESF 01:21:31  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
223 JACQUOT MARJORIE FRA n°2006 92 139 SEF 01:21:32  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
224 GAY SÉRÉNA FRA n°3283 97 140 SEF 01:23:00  7.23 [69] Non Licencié
225 DENOYELLE ALEXANDRA FRA n°2993 94 141 SEF 01:23:15  7.21 [69] Non Licencié
226 FILY MARINE FRA n°3488 97 142 SEF 01:23:16  7.21 [63] Non Licencié
227 PETITJEAN CHARLOTTE FRA n°2962 93 143 SEF 01:25:31  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
228 RAUS EMILIE FRA n°3007 03 3 ESF 01:25:45  7.00 [69] Non Licencié
229 ROMAIN MELANIE FRA n°3057 92 144 SEF 01:27:17  6.87 [69] Non Licencié
230 DE UFFREDI SABRINA FRA n°3034 83 32 M1F 01:27:35  6.85 [69] Non Licencié
231 DORIER MARIE FRA n°3321 90 145 SEF 01:27:40  6.84 [69] Non Licencié
232 CHAUDELET LAURA FRA n°3334 90 146 SEF 01:27:42  6.84 [69] Non Licencié
233 VANDEKERKOVE SOPHIE FRA n°1615 93 147 SEF 01:32:09  6.51 [38] Non Licencié
234 CHABERT LISA FRA n°3086 07 1 CAF 01:32:11  6.51 [69] L214 TEAM
235 LAUNAY JUSTINE FRA n°2799 95 148 SEF 01:32:29  6.49 [38] Non Licencié
236 CHABERT MANON FRA n°3082 05 1 JUF 01:33:00  6.45 [69] L214
237 CENTONZE FEDERICA ITA n°3325 89 149 SEF 01:33:11  6.44 [69] Non Licencié
238 GARCIA PHILIPPINE FRA n°1055 00 150 SEF 01:34:12  6.37 KEEP COOL
239 PINGUET MARIE-NEA FRA n°3049 99 151 SEF 01:35:10  6.31 [69] Non Licencié
240 DE LA CRUZ STELLA FRA n°3050 99 152 SEF 01:35:10  6.30 [74] Non Licencié
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241 BAROT MORGANE FRA n°2987 98 153 SEF 01:42:08  5.87 [69] Non Licencié
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1 PASSELAIGUE JULIEN FRA n°1798 92 1 SEM 00:33:41 17.82 [69] TEAM SPODE
2 BEN HADDOU LHOUCINE FRA 485376 n°2903 83 1 M1M 00:34:00 17.65 [01] S/L ATHLE VOSGES PAYS D'EPINAL
3 WEISS THIBAUT FRA n°2925 97 2 SEM 00:36:10 16.60 PHILIBERT
4 DUTOT THIBAUD FRA n°3339 92 3 SEM 00:36:49 16.30 [69] Non Licencié
5 SALAUN PAUL FRA n°3526 86 1 M0M 00:37:03 16.20 [61] Non Licencié
6 KLINKENBERG ADRIEN FRA 545843 n°3592 92 4 SEM 00:37:13 16.13 [69] ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
7 CADET LÉO FRA n°3374 00 5 SEM 00:37:32 15.99 [01] Non Licencié
8 LE MOUROUX FLAVIEN FRA 1193229 n°3513 89 6 SEM 00:37:44 15.91 [69] AS Caluire
9 BICHET VINCENT FRA n°3281 96 7 SEM 00:38:18 15.67 [69] Non Licencié

10 ESCAT VINCENT FRA 1237379 n°3538 80 2 M1M 00:39:03 15.37 [69] S/L PIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME
11 SOLA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS FRA n°3124 89 8 SEM 00:39:03 15.37 [69] UGECAM
12 GALLIFET JULIEN FRA n°3046 04 1 JUM 00:39:13 15.30 [69] Non Licencié
13 BURNIER THOMAS FRA n°2213 98 9 SEM 00:39:43 15.11 Non Licencié
14 BAUDOUIN LÉO FRA n°3329 93 10 SEM 00:39:48 15.08 [69] Non Licencié
15 BIELER THÉO FRA n°417 97 11 SEM 00:40:10 14.94 [38] COURIR À VILLEMOIRIEU
16 ROCHE AURÉLIEN FRA n°3481 93 12 SEM 00:40:21 14.87 [69] ORONA
17 ESSABAR SAMY FRA n°3416 96 13 SEM 00:40:47 14.72 [69] Non Licencié
18 TAULEIGNE SAMUEL FRA n°3596 98 14 SEM 00:41:02 14.63 [69] ALTECA
19 COQUERY CLEMENT FRA n°3033 92 15 SEM 00:41:28 14.47 [69] Non Licencié
20 BRUGGEMAN ANTOINE FRA n°3197 90 16 SEM 00:41:28 14.47 [69] Non Licencié
21 CINIERI LUCAS FRA MQ1E102181 n°2468 00 17 SEM 00:41:37 14.42 [69] AS ATHLE INSA LYON
22 BESSE BRUNO FRA 1717308 n°3399 98 18 SEM 00:41:40 14.40 [69] DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*
23 DUQUENNOY LOUIS FRA n°085 96 19 SEM 00:41:41 14.40 [44] Non Licencié
24 BATTIN ANTOINE FRA n°3198 92 20 SEM 00:41:43 14.39 [69] FORVIA MATERI'ACT
25 HERANVAL RAPHAEL FRA n°2186 88 2 M0M 00:41:59 14.30 [69] UGECAM
26 LOCCI MAXIME FRA n°3328 93 21 SEM 00:42:38 14.07 [69] EXEIS
27 BELIN BAPTISTE FRA n°3350 90 22 SEM 00:42:45 14.04 [69] Non Licencié
28 ALBISSER ALEXANDRE FRA n°3519 97 23 SEM 00:43:10 13.90 [69] Non Licencié
29 RIBIOLLET JÉRÔME FRA n°3201 00 24 SEM 00:43:14 13.88 [76] Non Licencié
30 TRIBOULET FRANCK FRA n°3408 90 25 SEM 00:43:15 13.87 [69] UGECAM
31 RUIZ PABLO FRA n°3602 97 26 SEM 00:43:22 13.84 [38] Non Licencié
32 GASSMANN JIM FRA n°3788 84 3 M0M 00:43:33 13.78 [69] COURIR À LYON
33 EMMANUELIDIS WILLY FRA n°3081 91 27 SEM 00:43:39 13.75 [69] INELYS
34 BAGUET CHARLES FRA C27527L n°3588 98 28 SEM 00:43:41 13.74 [69] LUGDUNUM TRIATLHON CLUB
35 LEGALLAIS MATTHIEU FRA n°3227 93 29 SEM 00:43:43 13.73 [69] Non Licencié
36 VANDEVENNE STANISLAS FRA n°3142 90 30 SEM 00:43:46 13.71 [01] Non Licencié
37 LIBERGE PAUL FRA n°3008 98 31 SEM 00:43:51 13.68 [63] Non Licencié
38 DUVAL GABRIEL FRA n°3421 99 32 SEM 00:43:52 13.68 [69] Non Licencié
39 BOUARD HADRIEN FRA n°2187 07 1 CAM 00:43:53 13.68 [69] Non Licencié
40 RAVAT VINCENT FRA n°1711 92 33 SEM 00:44:00 13.64 [69] ALTECA
41 GARNIER PJ FRA n°422 81 3 M1M 00:44:10 13.59 [01] SEASHEPHERD
42 THIRARD COLIN FRA n°3573 91 34 SEM 00:44:11 13.58 [69] Non Licencié
43 HAMON CORENTIN FRA n°1721 97 35 SEM 00:44:38 13.45 [69] Non Licencié
44 GUILLEMOT DAVID FRA 2279863 n°3170 71 1 M3M 00:44:39 13.44 [69] COURIR ENSEMBLE
45 CHALANÇON ZACKARY FRA n°2996 97 36 SEM 00:44:51 13.38 [69] Non Licencié
46 SOUVILLE EMMANUEL FRA 2464738 n°2807 70 2 M3M 00:44:51 13.38 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
47 HIEZ PAMPHILE FRA n°3486 99 37 SEM 00:45:07 13.30 [69] Non Licencié
48 DALLE HUGUES FRA n°3009 97 38 SEM 00:45:10 13.29 [63] Non Licencié
49 MAYAUD FRANCOIS-XAVIER FRA n°2941 39 SEM 00:45:10 13.29 Non Licencié
50 JUSTINIEN NICOLAS FRA n°2992 91 40 SEM 00:45:11 13.28 [69] Non Licencié
51 FESNEAU MATTHIEU FRA n°3114 95 41 SEM 00:45:28 13.20 [69] Non Licencié
52 HOFFMANN GUILLAUME FRA n°3577 92 42 SEM 00:45:30 13.19 [69] Non Licencié
53 EDELBLUTTE PIERRE FRA n°3550 90 43 SEM 00:45:31 13.18 [69] Non Licencié
54 LE DEUFF OLLIVIER FRA n°3311 74 1 M2M 00:45:43 13.13 [78] Non Licencié
55 DOUSSE CARL FRA n°3037 97 44 SEM 00:45:53 13.08 [69] Non Licencié
56 BIDENNE NICOLAS FRA n°3393 94 45 SEM 00:46:13 12.98 [69] Non Licencié
57 MARTI LORENZO FRA n°3018 99 46 SEM 00:46:19 12.96 [69] Non Licencié
58 PAGE ALEX FRA n°3233 90 47 SEM 00:46:25 12.93 [69] Non Licencié
59 FLEURY NICOLAS FRA n°3426 87 4 M0M 00:46:30 12.90 [01] Non Licencié
60 SIROLLI RÉMI FRA 2176393 n°3410 75 2 M2M 00:46:36 12.88 [75] REMI SIROLLI
61 DIALLO ALY SEN n°2194 99 48 SEM 00:46:39 12.86 [30] Non Licencié
62 MILAN EMMANUEL FRA n°3731 77 3 M2M 00:46:44 12.84 [01] DKSH
63 PAAR FREDERIC FRA n°3464 86 5 M0M 00:46:45 12.84 [01] DKSH
64 COHEN TOM FRA n°3467 99 49 SEM 00:46:45 12.83 [01] DKSH
65 CAILLE AURÉLIEN FRA n°3508 05 2 JUM 00:46:51 12.81 [10] Non Licencié
66 NONNE GUILLAUME FRA n°3525 50 SEM 00:46:51 12.81 Non Licencié
67 RAY ALEXIAN FRA n°3312 94 51 SEM 00:47:00 12.77 [69] Non Licencié
68 VÉLAIDOMESTRY TIMOTHÉE FRA n°3713 06 2 CAM 00:47:15 12.70 [TI] Non Licencié
69 REVY GUILLAUME FRA n°1772 90 52 SEM 00:47:17 12.69 [69] Non Licencié
70 GALLI IACOPO ITA n°3352 85 6 M0M 00:47:21 12.67 [69] Non Licencié
71 MORETTON LYLIAN FRA n°3712 04 3 JUM 00:47:21 12.67 [LY] Non Licencié
72 BOUCKAERT JEAN-FRANÇOISFRA n°1790 70 3 M3M 00:47:28 12.64 [56] ATHLE-THEIX
73 CHACATON MARCEL FRA n°3760 78 4 M2M 00:47:36 12.61 [38] Non Licencié
74 BROSSAT HUGO FRA n°076 99 53 SEM 00:47:39 12.59 [69] Non Licencié
75 FAURE LUDOVIC FRA 2526083 n°3611 92 54 SEM 00:47:41 12.59 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
76 AMERUSO EMANUELE ITA n°3351 83 4 M1M 00:47:45 12.57 [69] Non Licencié
77 BABÉ VICTOR FRA n°3148 89 55 SEM 00:47:46 12.56 [69] Non Licencié
78 PELLERIN ANTOINE FRA n°3444 86 7 M0M 00:47:55 12.52 [69] Non Licencié
79 BONFILS SÉBASTIEN FRA n°1792 93 56 SEM 00:48:11 12.45 [38] Non Licencié
80 CASTELLAZZI GRÉGOIRE FRA n°3528 90 57 SEM 00:48:12 12.45 [69] Non Licencié
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81 GRIMMER FRANCIS FRA n°3384 95 58 SEM 00:48:21 12.41 [69] Non Licencié
82 ROCA OLIVIER FRA n°3278 82 5 M1M 00:48:30 12.37 [01] Non Licencié
83 FOURNIOL ELISÉE FRA n°2906 00 59 SEM 00:48:36 12.35 Non Licencié
84 DELEUZE ARTHUR FRA n°1638 89 60 SEM 00:48:36 12.35 [69] Non Licencié
85 VEYREINC CORENTIN FRA n°3077 97 61 SEM 00:49:00 12.25 [69] Non Licencié
86 BORSUK MATTHIEU FRA n°3497 83 6 M1M 00:49:18 12.17 [69] Non Licencié
87 PILLOT ELIOTT FRA n°3353 03 1 ESM 00:49:18 12.17 [01] Non Licencié
88 LARCHERES VINCENT FRA n°2416 66 1 M4M 00:49:25 12.14 [93] Non Licencié
89 ROULEAU LIONEL FRA n°3527 85 8 M0M 00:49:34 12.11 [69] Non Licencié
90 DUPONT CÔME FRA n°3544 03 2 ESM 00:49:51 12.04 [69] Non Licencié
91 CHAGUE ROMAIN FRA n°3545 91 62 SEM 00:49:58 12.01 [69] Non Licencié
92 ANDRÉ GABRIEL FRA n°2156 00 63 SEM 00:50:06 11.98 [69] Non Licencié
93 FOUILLOUX LAURENT FRA n°2821 65 2 M4M 00:50:10 11.96 [69] FG MANUFACTURE
94 LE CORRE FLORENT FRA n°3219 94 64 SEM 00:50:15 11.94 Non Licencié
95 HAUTECLOQUE THIBAULT FRA n°1208 85 9 M0M 00:50:17 11.94 [69] Non Licencié
96 BERNARD MATTHIEU FRA n°3330 93 65 SEM 00:50:19 11.93 [69] Non Licencié
97 DUBOST FLORENT FRA n°3492 86 10 M0M 00:50:22 11.91 [69] Non Licencié
98 NICOLAS SULLIVAN FRA n°1691 97 66 SEM 00:50:24 11.91 [69] Non Licencié
99 JAS ALEXANDRE FRA n°3581 88 11 M0M 00:50:25 11.90 [69] Non Licencié

100 ZAHN YANNICK FRA n°1600 80 7 M1M 00:50:29 11.89 [26] Non Licencié
101 ESCOFFIER ERIC FRA n°2938 61 1 M5M 00:50:30 11.88 [69] Non Licencié
102 AUDEMARD RAPHAËL FRA n°3064 98 67 SEM 00:50:40 11.84 [26] Non Licencié
103 BATAILLER TUKY FRA n°1586 95 68 SEM 00:50:45 11.82 [38] Non Licencié
104 MOENGARIE MIFTAHOU FRA n°2834 93 69 SEM 00:50:45 11.82 [69] Non Licencié
105 LEGEAY YANNICK FRA n°2971 78 5 M2M 00:50:48 11.81 [69] Non Licencié
106 HUGON-JEANNIN OLIVIER FRA n°259 80 8 M1M 00:50:52 11.80 [38] Non Licencié
107 MURA JEAN-PIERRE FRA n°3562 67 3 M4M 00:51:14 11.71 [69] Non Licencié
108 BENEY JONATHAN FRA n°3397 83 9 M1M 00:51:27 11.66 [69] Non Licencié
109 DABIN BENOÎT FRA n°3476 81 10 M1M 00:51:37 11.63 [69] Non Licencié
110 VIENT SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3319 96 70 SEM 00:51:39 11.62 [69] Non Licencié
111 BÉNARD MATTHIEU FRA n°3071 95 71 SEM 00:51:40 11.61 [69] Non Licencié
112 FAVIER JULIEN FRA n°3231 82 11 M1M 00:51:43 11.60 [69] Non Licencié
113 PERRET KEVIN FRA n°3165 00 72 SEM 00:51:46 11.59 [69] POLYTROPIC
114 VAN THANH TRAN TAM FRA n°3117 69 4 M3M 00:51:50 11.58 [69] Non Licencié
115 TRÉMÉ GUILLAUME FRA n°3282 97 73 SEM 00:52:00 11.54 [69] Non Licencié
116 D’ANNOUX JOSEPH FRA n°3322 89 74 SEM 00:52:02 11.53 [69] Non Licencié
117 LOUZE ANIS FRA n°3402 99 75 SEM 00:52:09 11.51 [69] Non Licencié
118 CEDOZ TANGUY FRA n°3260 00 76 SEM 00:52:20 11.47 [69] Non Licencié
119 BRACON JULIEN FRA n°2028 00 77 SEM 00:52:24 11.45 [69] Non Licencié
120 CASANOVA PHILIPPE PRT n°2829 73 5 M3M 00:52:26 11.44 [69] Non Licencié
121 RIBELLINO LORIS FRA n°3493 91 78 SEM 00:52:32 11.42 [69] Non Licencié
122 SCHMUCK CÉDRIC FRA n°059 73 6 M3M 00:52:41 11.39 [69] Non Licencié
123 SERRES DAVID FRA n°3504 73 7 M3M 00:52:48 11.37 [69] Non Licencié
124 LEDUC SIMON FRA n°2797 00 79 SEM 00:52:48 11.36 AXIONE
125 PASCAL THIBAULT FRA n°3489 92 80 SEM 00:52:50 11.36 Non Licencié
126 POLLET GUILLAUME FRA n°3051 73 8 M3M 00:52:50 11.36 [69] Non Licencié
127 GOUX JULIEN FRA n°3324 90 81 SEM 00:52:51 11.35 [69] Non Licencié
128 MARTY SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3754 85 12 M0M 00:53:00 11.32 [42] Non Licencié
129 MORIZOT SEBASTIEN FRA n°3066 86 13 M0M 00:53:10 11.29 [69] Non Licencié
130 BESSOUIA NOURDDINE FRA n°3106 94 82 SEM 00:53:12 11.28 [69] Non Licencié
131 LAHTERMAN DAMIEN FRA n°3458 84 14 M0M 00:53:13 11.28 [69] Non Licencié
132 CLOT GRÉGOIRE FRA n°3053 98 83 SEM 00:53:33 11.21 [94] Non Licencié
133 TESTUD RONAN FRA n°3530 91 84 SEM 00:53:34 11.20 [38] Non Licencié
134 COLLIN GUILLAUME FRA n°3509 71 9 M3M 00:53:48 11.16 [42] Non Licencié
135 COUTY ELIOTT FRA n°3017 07 3 CAM 00:53:57 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
136 DESJARDINS THIBAULT FRA n°3262 83 12 M1M 00:53:58 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
137 OBANCIA GEORGE ROU n°3332 05 4 JUM 00:54:02 11.11 [69] Non Licencié
138 MALIVERT GABRIEL FRA n°3474 76 6 M2M 00:54:03 11.10 [69] ENEDIS
139 PERRET NICOLAS FRA n°3412 85 SEM 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licencié
140 DUFOUR BRICE FRA n°2202 80 13 M1M 00:54:12 11.07 [01] Non Licencié
141 ADELINE CHRISTOPHE FRA n°1243 74 7 M2M 00:54:21 11.04 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
142 ARTHUR GUERIN FRA n°3061 95 86 SEM 00:54:28 11.02 [75] Non Licencié
143 BERLING MARTIN FRA n°3244 92 87 SEM 00:54:28 11.02 [69] Non Licencié
144 RUILLERE CAMILLE FRA n°3180 91 88 SEM 00:54:30 11.01 [69] HOGO
145 BERLIOZ CLÉMENT FRA n°3346 00 89 SEM 00:54:31 11.01 [69] Non Licencié
146 DUTERTRE ADRIEN FRA n°3469 90 90 SEM 00:54:31 11.01 [69] EXALT
147 MIQUELOT JEAN-THOMAS FRA n°3548 89 91 SEM 00:54:35 10.99 [69] Non Licencié
148 RIFF LUCAS FRA n°3429 98 92 SEM 00:54:35 10.99 [69] Non Licencié
149 GUFFOND RAPHAEL FRA n°467 89 93 SEM 00:54:37 10.99 [69] NEXANS
150 MILESY LIONEL FRA n°2990 84 15 M0M 00:54:40 10.98 [69] Non Licencié
151 DEIXONNE GUILLAUME FRA n°3182 90 94 SEM 00:54:48 10.95 [69] FORVIA MATERI'ACT
152 SAUNIER ELIOTT FRA n°2222 95 SEM 00:54:49 10.95 ACCOR
153 DRUART VALENTIN FRA n°1842 95 96 SEM 00:54:52 10.94 [69] Non Licencié
154 SOMNIER FABIEN FRA n°3067 78 8 M2M 00:54:53 10.93 [69] Non Licencié
155 PIEYRE FABIEN FRA n°3336 66 4 M4M 00:54:55 10.93 [69] Non Licencié
156 PONCET GILLES FRA 2506652 n°3095 64 5 M4M 00:54:58 10.92 [69] AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
157 DELANNOY MAX-ANDRE FRA n°3473 78 9 M2M 00:54:58 10.92 [69] Non Licencié
158 ANGELIAUME QUENTIN FRA n°3209 97 97 SEM 00:55:04 10.90 [69] Non Licencié
159 BROUSSE STÉPHANE FRA n°3535 73 10 M3M 00:55:06 10.89 [69] Non Licencié
160 AUCOURT NICOLAS FRA n°2999 77 10 M2M 00:55:08 10.88 [69] Non Licencié
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161 BUZON LAURENT FRA n°3434 77 11 M2M 00:55:14 10.86 [69] Non Licencié
162 TORNERO THOMAS FRA n°336 88 16 M0M 00:55:22 10.84 [69] Non Licencié
163 EL FAKKAK MOHAMED FRA n°3363 99 98 SEM 00:55:40 10.78 [69] NEPSEN
164 CATTOIRE PIERRE FRA n°3188 90 99 SEM 00:55:46 10.76 [69] Non Licencié
165 CHEVRIER NICOLAS FRA n°3143 77 12 M2M 00:55:47 10.76 [01] Non Licencié
166 GUILLEMET FREDERIC FRA n°2700 73 11 M3M 00:55:58 10.72 [69] Non Licencié
167 YVANOFF THOMAS FRA n°2019 97 100 SEM 00:56:01 10.71 [69] Non Licencié
168 BERROCAL SIMON FRA n°3587 98 101 SEM 00:56:04 10.70 [69] Non Licencié
169 JELINSKI DIMITRI FRA n°3737 96 102 SEM 00:56:17 10.66 [69] Non Licencié
170 LERAT LUDOVIC FRA n°3728 85 17 M0M 00:56:24 10.64 [01] DKSH
171 MARSEGLIA-ULRICH LUCAS FRA n°2901 103 SEM 00:56:35 10.61 Non Licencié
172 MASSON CÉDRIC FRA n°3115 79 14 M1M 00:56:39 10.59 [69] Non Licencié
173 ROS MATHIEU FRA n°1682 00 104 SEM 00:56:42 10.58 [69] Non Licencié
174 VALCROZE QUENTIN FRA n°3269 98 105 SEM 00:56:48 10.56 [69] ORONA
175 GRUY BORIS FRA n°3187 87 18 M0M 00:56:52 10.55 [69] Non Licencié
176 DUFAU BENOÎT FRA n°3166 00 106 SEM 00:56:54 10.55 [69] POLYTROPIC
177 WIDERSKI LUCAS FRA n°3758 00 107 SEM 00:56:55 10.54 [69] Non Licencié
178 GIROUD ANTOINE FRA n°3406 99 108 SEM 00:56:57 10.54 [69] Non Licencié
179 GUILLON THIBAULT FRA n°3027 84 19 M0M 00:57:01 10.53 [69] Non Licencié
180 MUNARO STEFANO ITA n°3662 88 20 M0M 00:57:03 10.52 [69] Non Licencié
181 LECAMP YANNICK FRA T317789 n°1606 87 21 M0M 00:57:11 10.49 [69] Non Licencié
182 BEY BOUMEZRAG ELIAS FRA n°3272 99 109 SEM 00:57:12 10.49 [75] Non Licencié
183 LACROIX ALEX FRA n°3761 01 3 ESM 00:57:14 10.48 [34] Non Licencié
184 JACQUEMARD GEOFFREY FRA n°3499 91 110 SEM 00:57:22 10.46 [69] Non Licencié
185 HOCQ SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3417 93 111 SEM 00:57:44 10.39 [69] Non Licencié
186 DELVINQUIERE THIBAULT FRA n°2977 97 112 SEM 00:57:44 10.39 [69] Non Licencié
187 SUTTER NICOLAS FRA n°3309 85 22 M0M 00:57:49 10.38 [69] Non Licencié
188 DOUMA-BOUKOU ODILON FRA 2473968 n°3303 72 12 M3M 00:57:51 10.37 [38] AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
189 PIETERS SEBASTIEN FRA n°3229 81 15 M1M 00:57:52 10.37 [01] Non Licencié
190 MARSALY LÉONARD FRA n°365 93 113 SEM 00:57:52 10.37 [69] Non Licencié
191 DEVERNOIS VALENTIN FRA n°3490 91 114 SEM 00:57:57 10.35 [69] Non Licencié
192 ALVES CORREA JOAO GUILHERMEBRA n°3600 85 23 M0M 00:58:04 10.34 [69] Non Licencié
193 LINON SYLVAIN FRA 2445041 n°295 87 24 M0M 00:58:10 10.32 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
194 PATAY IAN FRA n°2159 91 115 SEM 00:58:12 10.31 [69] Non Licencié
195 HUPPE MATTHIEU FRA n°3174 83 16 M1M 00:58:13 10.31 [78] Non Licencié
196 PIRES JOAQUIM FRA n°3468 64 6 M4M 00:58:14 10.31 [01] DKSH
197 TALOUKA NOUR EDDINE FRA n°1222 79 17 M1M 00:58:14 10.30 PHILIBERT
198 NECZYPOR JAREK USA n°3605 93 116 SEM 00:58:14 10.30 [95] RUNL
199 DEBIZE YOANN FRA n°3092 71 13 M3M 00:58:24 10.28 [01] AJT SAONE VALLEE
200 LAZARD JÉRÔME FRA n°1630 63 2 M5M 00:58:25 10.27 [69] Non Licencié
201 WICKER SIMON FRA n°3576 94 117 SEM 00:58:34 10.25 [26] Non Licencié
202 LUCCHESI MONTENEGRO GABRIELBRA n°3506 88 25 M0M 00:58:42 10.22 [69] Non Licencié
203 ONISHI YOSHIAKI JPN n°3290 64 7 M4M 00:58:50 10.20 [69] Non Licencié
204 FLEURY XAVIER FRA n°3310 92 118 SEM 00:58:52 10.19 [69] Non Licencié
205 DASSONVILLE PIERRE FRA n°3224 79 18 M1M 00:58:57 10.18 Non Licencié
206 MANDRILLON LAURENT FRA n°3794 70 14 M3M 00:58:57 10.18 [69] Non Licencié
207 LE BRAS NICOLAS FRA n°3113 96 119 SEM 00:59:04 10.16 [69] Non Licencié
208 LAROCHE MARC FRA n°3267 74 13 M2M 00:59:04 10.16 [69] ORONA
209 ALMEIDA STEPHANE FRA n°3705 00 120 SEM 00:59:09 10.15 KEEP COOL
210 RIGAUDEAU CLÉMENT FRA n°3195 95 121 SEM 00:59:12 10.14 [69] Non Licencié
211 FAYET PAUL FRA n°3425 122 SEM 00:59:20 10.11 Non Licencié
212 CATTEAU LOIC FRA n°2444 92 123 SEM 00:59:27 10.09 [69] Non Licencié
213 BELIN GAETAN FRA n°3338 91 124 SEM 00:59:27 10.09 Non Licencié
214 SPURGIN HUGO FRA n°3169 00 125 SEM 00:59:40 10.06 [69] POLYTROPIC
215 COURTAY FLAVIEN FRA n°3292 83 19 M1M 00:59:49 10.03 [69] Non Licencié
216 MEGUENAOUA MEHDI FRA n°3455 92 126 SEM 00:59:55 10.01 [69] Non Licencié
217 VIVIÈS JEAN-MARIE FRA n°3242 80 20 M1M 01:00:07  9.98 [38] Non Licencié
218 BELAHCEN RABIE FRA n°3156 00 127 SEM 01:00:13  9.97 [69] POLYTROPIC
219 VILLAIN VICTOR FRA n°131 90 128 SEM 01:00:16  9.96 [69] Non Licencié
220 BOSZNAY PIERRE FRA n°3136 91 129 SEM 01:00:20  9.95 [69] Non Licencié
221 TOESCA ROMAIN FRA n°3607 92 130 SEM 01:00:23  9.94 [92] Non Licencié
222 ARAB AMINE FRA n°3436 91 131 SEM 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
223 PUECH PIERRE FRA n°3289 99 132 SEM 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
224 GOUWY LUCAS FRA n°3532 96 133 SEM 01:00:38  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
225 PONCET BENOIT FRA n°3140 95 134 SEM 01:00:43  9.88 [69] Non Licencié
226 PUTZOLA VINCENT FRA n°3287 95 135 SEM 01:00:43  9.88 [69] Non Licencié
227 PETIT PIERRE FRA n°3368 79 21 M1M 01:00:57  9.85 [69] Non Licencié
228 COUPE ALEXANDRE FRA n°3060 81 22 M1M 01:01:00  9.84 [69] Non Licencié
229 LAFFONT YOANN FRA n°3540 87 26 M0M 01:01:01  9.83 [69] Non Licencié
230 COUPE MAXIME FRA n°3059 78 14 M2M 01:01:03  9.83 [14] Non Licencié
231 AUVRINON PIERRE-ADRIEN FRA n°3228 93 136 SEM 01:01:09  9.81 [69] Non Licencié
232 DEMIL DAMIEN FRA n°3268 83 23 M1M 01:01:09  9.81 [69] ORONA
233 PEYRE ARNAUD FRA n°3271 93 137 SEM 01:01:26  9.77 [69] ORONA
234 MIOCH GUILLAUME FRA n°1717 93 138 SEM 01:01:37  9.74 [69] Non Licencié
235 KARMOUCHE AYOUB FRA n°3716 74 15 M2M 01:01:42  9.73 SEPR
236 PHILIPPON SAM FRA n°3480 92 139 SEM 01:01:45  9.72 [69] Non Licencié
237 SEYGOS ALEX FRA n°3155 00 140 SEM 01:01:45  9.72 [69] POLYTROPIC
238 LABRUYERE MICKAEL FRA n°3409 88 27 M0M 01:01:56  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
239 GISBERT MAXIME FRA n°3109 97 141 SEM 01:02:09  9.65 [69] Non Licencié
240 DUHART GUILLAUME FRA n°1612 76 16 M2M 01:02:21  9.62 [69] Non Licencié
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241 GROGNET LOÏCK FRA n°3529 93 142 SEM 01:02:30  9.60 [69] Non Licencié
242 SOUSSI KHALED FRA n°2100 89 143 SEM 01:02:50  9.55 [69] Non Licencié
243 CHAMBON EDOUARD FRA n°2813 91 144 SEM 01:02:56  9.54 [69] Non Licencié
244 RICHARD DAMIEN MAR n°3038 99 145 SEM 01:02:58  9.53 [42] Non Licencié
245 ETIEVANT BAPTISTE FRA n°3240 92 146 SEM 01:03:06  9.51 [69] Non Licencié
246 FERRU NICOLAS FRA n°3523 69 15 M3M 01:03:16  9.49 [69] Non Licencié
247 DESMOND STEPHANE FRA n°3756 76 17 M2M 01:03:20  9.47 [38] Non Licencié
248 MISSONNIER ALAIN FRA n°3358 66 8 M4M 01:03:38  9.43 [69] Non Licencié
249 CAMM JEREMY FRA n°3300 93 147 SEM 01:03:39  9.43 [83] TWOLF
250 GUALLINO GABRIEL FRA n°3487 73 16 M3M 01:03:42  9.42 [73] OMNES EDUCATION
251 GAMBY GILLES FRA n°3683 62 3 M5M 01:03:46  9.41 [01] Non Licencié
252 GERMAN MICKAEL FRA n°3116 72 17 M3M 01:04:27  9.31 [69] Non Licencié
253 CHABERT THIBAUT FRA n°3083 78 18 M2M 01:04:33  9.30 [69] L214 TEAM
254 BOUVERET THOMAS FRA n°2782 00 148 SEM 01:04:33  9.30 AXIONE
255 MARCON BASTIEN FRA n°3505 93 149 SEM 01:04:33  9.30 [01] Non Licencié
256 PRIGENT TANGI FRA n°3245 96 150 SEM 01:04:39  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
257 ENNAERT PIERRE FRA n°3586 80 24 M1M 01:04:40  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
258 TATON PAUL FRA n°3047 94 151 SEM 01:04:59  9.23 [25] Non Licencié
259 DHELFT FRANÇOIS FRA n°3608 90 152 SEM 01:05:01  9.23 [69] Non Licencié
260 BONICEL FRANCOIS FRA n°2831 78 19 M2M 01:05:05  9.22 [69] Non Licencié
261 FOUCHER CHRISTOPHE FRA n°3100 79 25 M1M 01:05:08  9.21 [69] UGECAM
262 JAMI HAKIME FRA n°3247 79 26 M1M 01:05:12  9.20 [38] Non Licencié
263 DECHAINE THIBAUD FRA n°023 04 5 JUM 01:05:18  9.19 [69] Non Licencié
264 KIRALY VLAD MIHAI ROU n°3560 87 28 M0M 01:05:18  9.19 [69] Non Licencié
265 BARBAROUX CYRIL FRA 2456885 n°3495 94 153 SEM 01:05:23  9.18 [69] AIX ATHLE PROVENCE
266 BALAIRE XAVIER FRA n°3514 83 27 M1M 01:05:53  9.11 [69] UGECAM
267 LAMETH NIELS FRA n°3025 89 154 SEM 01:05:58  9.10 [69] Non Licencié
268 RABINZOHN MAXIME FRA n°1657 94 155 SEM 01:05:59  9.10 [73] Non Licencié
269 GUICHARD ROMAIN FRA n°3367 90 156 SEM 01:05:59  9.09 [69] Non Licencié
270 HAMELIN THIBAULT FRA n°2981 90 157 SEM 01:06:04  9.08 [74] Non Licencié
271 FOULON JEAN-DOMINIQUE FRA n°3465 67 9 M4M 01:06:07  9.08 [01] DKSH
272 REY OLIVIER FRA n°3579 69 18 M3M 01:06:14  9.06 Non Licencié
273 BUTHAUD MARTIN FRA n°3388 94 158 SEM 01:06:17  9.05 [69] Non Licencié
274 CHOPARD XAVIER FRA n°3288 71 19 M3M 01:06:17  9.05 [69] Non Licencié
275 BULTEAU STEPHANE FRA n°3556 70 20 M3M 01:06:37  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
276 AUBINEAU MATTHIEU FRA n°3199 83 28 M1M 01:06:46  8.99 [44] Non Licencié
277 CLAUDE ARNAUD FRA n°145 93 159 SEM 01:06:49  8.98 [69] Non Licencié
278 FOLTZ MAXIME FRA n°3382 97 160 SEM 01:06:54  8.97 [69] Non Licencié
279 BONENFANT THIBAULT FRA n°110 85 29 M0M 01:07:07  8.94 [69] Non Licencié
280 BREVET VINCENT FRA n°3438 94 161 SEM 01:07:12  8.93 [69] Non Licencié
281 PEÑA SEBASTIAN USA n°2963 99 162 SEM 01:07:40  8.87 [69] Non Licencié
282 LABATE ROMAIN FRA n°3031 96 163 SEM 01:07:59  8.83 [69] Non Licencié
283 RACHIDI AMINE ITA n°2985 00 164 SEM 01:08:00  8.82 [69] Non Licencié
284 FORNAL ROMAIN FRA n°2989 90 165 SEM 01:08:15  8.79 [69] Non Licencié
285 COMTE CORENTIN FRA n°3019 93 166 SEM 01:08:35  8.75 [38] Non Licencié
286 PAULAUD-BAYARD XAVIER FRA n°3566 72 21 M3M 01:09:16  8.66 [69] Non Licencié
287 CHEVALLEY JONATHAN FRA n°3298 93 167 SEM 01:09:23  8.65 [69] ACCOR
288 BOIRON ALEXIS FRA n°3522 94 168 SEM 01:09:30  8.63 [69] Non Licencié
289 PLOU CHRISTOPHE FRA n°2980 83 29 M1M 01:09:47  8.60 [69] Non Licencié
290 QUILLIEN ERWAN FRA n°3585 96 169 SEM 01:09:54  8.58 [69] Non Licencié
291 FONTANET GUILLAUME FRA n°3571 95 170 SEM 01:10:11  8.55 [69] Non Licencié
292 MEDINA CAMILO COL n°3407 95 171 SEM 01:10:21  8.53 [38] Non Licencié
293 REBAÏ NOUÏ FRA n°3162 00 172 SEM 01:10:37  8.50 [69] POLYTROPIC
294 BARGIN LUDOVIC FRA n°2978 94 173 SEM 01:10:39  8.49 [38] Non Licencié
295 BOURAFA FOUED FRA n°3613 96 174 SEM 01:11:02  8.45 [69] Non Licencié
296 DECLAS NICOLAS FRA n°3056 94 175 SEM 01:11:10  8.43 [69] Non Licencié
297 LE BRIS MIKAEL FRA n°3062 80 30 M1M 01:11:23  8.41 [69] Non Licencié
298 SCHMITZ JURIAAN-LUCAS FRA n°3004 96 176 SEM 01:12:29  8.28 [31] Non Licencié
299 RUILLERE QUENTIN FRA n°3177 87 30 M0M 01:12:34  8.27 [69] HOGO
300 MANZONI PATRICE FRA n°2540 76 20 M2M 01:12:38  8.26 [69] Non Licencié
301 PIRELLO BENJAMIN FRA n°3449 81 31 M1M 01:13:09  8.20 [69] Non Licencié
302 BLANC JEAN-BAPTISTE FRA 2472528 n°2450 89 177 SEM 01:13:19  8.18 [01] AMBERIEU MARATHON
303 ROURRE LAURENT FRA n°2155 83 32 M1M 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
304 SOURICE PIERRE FRA n°2818 93 178 SEM 01:15:09  7.98 [38] Non Licencié
305 FAVRE OLIVIER FRA n°3778 66 10 M4M 01:15:18  7.97 [38] Non Licencié
306 PONCET DENIS FRA n°3496 98 179 SEM 01:15:37  7.94 [69] Non Licencié
307 SOURY PIERRE ETIENNE FRA n°3604 95 180 SEM 01:16:42  7.82 [69] Non Licencié
308 GREMAUD MICHAËL FRA n°3163 92 181 SEM 01:16:53  7.80 [69] Non Licencié
309 EZAOUI MAXIME FRA n°3452 88 31 M0M 01:17:30  7.74 [69] Non Licencié
310 MADDODE JIMMY FRA n°3168 00 182 SEM 01:18:05  7.69 [69] POLYTROPIC
311 MORAUX MALI FRA n°3780 183 SEM 01:18:07  7.68 SEPR
312 BEGEY ALAIN FRA n°3479 81 33 M1M 01:19:09  7.58 [69] Non Licencié
313 BLANC RÉMY FRA n°3206 96 184 SEM 01:19:15  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
314 BERBILLE OLIVIER FRA n°3574 71 22 M3M 01:20:24  7.46 [69] Non Licencié
315 GUERIN THOMAS FRA n°3068 91 185 SEM 01:22:35  7.27 [69] Non Licencié
316 GUERIN PIERRE FRA n°3069 66 11 M4M 01:22:36  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
317 EHRET ROMAIN FRA n°3023 83 34 M1M 01:22:37  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
318 HAQUET EDDY FRA n°3362 84 32 M0M 01:22:38  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
319 SAVANE MOHAMED FRA n°3718 92 186 SEM 01:23:19  7.20 [69] Non Licencié
320 DESCHARMES FLORENT FRA n°3221 81 35 M1M 01:23:44  7.17 Non Licencié
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321 CARON ANTOINE FRA n°3308 93 187 SEM 01:24:11  7.13 [69] Non Licencié
322 RYGAERT MARTIN BEL n°3315 93 188 SEM 01:24:39  7.09 [38] Non Licencié
323 MEDINA THIBAULT FRA n°2961 93 189 SEM 01:25:30  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
324 MEDINA MAHTIEU FRA n°2960 87 33 M0M 01:25:30  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
325 MARIGOT RAPHAËL FRA n°1723 76 21 M2M 01:25:31  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
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1 PASSELAIGUE JULIEN FRA n°1798 92 1 SEM 1 M 00:33:41 17.82 [69] TEAM SPODE
2 BEN HADDOU LHOUCINE FRA 485376 n°2903 83 1 M1M 2 M 00:34:00 17.65 [01] S/L ATHLE VOSGES PAYS D'EPINAL
3 WEISS THIBAUT FRA n°2925 97 2 SEM 3 M 00:36:10 16.60 PHILIBERT
4 DUTOT THIBAUD FRA n°3339 92 3 SEM 4 M 00:36:49 16.30 [69] Non Licencié
5 SALAUN PAUL FRA n°3526 86 1 M0M 5 M 00:37:03 16.20 [61] Non Licencié
6 KLINKENBERG ADRIEN FRA 545843 n°3592 92 4 SEM 6 M 00:37:13 16.13 [69] ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
7 CADET LÉO FRA n°3374 00 5 SEM 7 M 00:37:32 15.99 [01] Non Licencié
8 LE MOUROUX FLAVIEN FRA 1193229 n°3513 89 6 SEM 8 M 00:37:44 15.91 [69] AS Caluire
9 BICHET VINCENT FRA n°3281 96 7 SEM 9 M 00:38:18 15.67 [69] Non Licencié

10 ESCAT VINCENT FRA 1237379 n°3538 80 2 M1M 10 M 00:39:03 15.37 [69] S/L PIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME
11 SOLA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS FRA n°3124 89 8 SEM 11 M 00:39:03 15.37 [69] UGECAM
12 GALLIFET JULIEN FRA n°3046 04 1 JUM 12 M 00:39:13 15.30 [69] Non Licencié
13 BURNIER THOMAS FRA n°2213 98 9 SEM 13 M 00:39:43 15.11 Non Licencié
14 BAUDOUIN LÉO FRA n°3329 93 10 SEM 14 M 00:39:48 15.08 [69] Non Licencié
15 BIELER THÉO FRA n°417 97 11 SEM 15 M 00:40:10 14.94 [38] COURIR À VILLEMOIRIEU
16 ROCHE AURÉLIEN FRA n°3481 93 12 SEM 16 M 00:40:21 14.87 [69] ORONA
17 ESSABAR SAMY FRA n°3416 96 13 SEM 17 M 00:40:47 14.72 [69] Non Licencié
18 TAULEIGNE SAMUEL FRA n°3596 98 14 SEM 18 M 00:41:02 14.63 [69] ALTECA
19 COQUERY CLEMENT FRA n°3033 92 15 SEM 19 M 00:41:28 14.47 [69] Non Licencié
20 BRUGGEMAN ANTOINE FRA n°3197 90 16 SEM 20 M 00:41:28 14.47 [69] Non Licencié
21 JUTEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 2335800 n°3296 96 1 SEF 1 F 00:41:28 14.47 [74] AC BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
22 CINIERI LUCAS FRA MQ1E102181 n°2468 00 17 SEM 21 M 00:41:37 14.42 [69] AS ATHLE INSA LYON
23 BESSE BRUNO FRA 1717308 n°3399 98 18 SEM 22 M 00:41:40 14.40 [69] DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*
24 DUQUENNOY LOUIS FRA n°085 96 19 SEM 23 M 00:41:41 14.40 [44] Non Licencié
25 BATTIN ANTOINE FRA n°3198 92 20 SEM 24 M 00:41:43 14.39 [69] FORVIA MATERI'ACT
26 HERANVAL RAPHAEL FRA n°2186 88 2 M0M 25 M 00:41:59 14.30 [69] UGECAM
27 LOCCI MAXIME FRA n°3328 93 21 SEM 26 M 00:42:38 14.07 [69] EXEIS
28 BELIN BAPTISTE FRA n°3350 90 22 SEM 27 M 00:42:45 14.04 [69] Non Licencié
29 ALBISSER ALEXANDRE FRA n°3519 97 23 SEM 28 M 00:43:10 13.90 [69] Non Licencié
30 RIBIOLLET JÉRÔME FRA n°3201 00 24 SEM 29 M 00:43:14 13.88 [76] Non Licencié
31 TRIBOULET FRANCK FRA n°3408 90 25 SEM 30 M 00:43:15 13.87 [69] UGECAM
32 RUIZ PABLO FRA n°3602 97 26 SEM 31 M 00:43:22 13.84 [38] Non Licencié
33 GASSMANN JIM FRA n°3788 84 3 M0M 32 M 00:43:33 13.78 [69] COURIR À LYON
34 EMMANUELIDIS WILLY FRA n°3081 91 27 SEM 33 M 00:43:39 13.75 [69] INELYS
35 BAGUET CHARLES FRA C27527L n°3588 98 28 SEM 34 M 00:43:41 13.74 [69] LUGDUNUM TRIATLHON CLUB
36 LEGALLAIS MATTHIEU FRA n°3227 93 29 SEM 35 M 00:43:43 13.73 [69] Non Licencié
37 VANDEVENNE STANISLAS FRA n°3142 90 30 SEM 36 M 00:43:46 13.71 [01] Non Licencié
38 LIBERGE PAUL FRA n°3008 98 31 SEM 37 M 00:43:51 13.68 [63] Non Licencié
39 DUVAL GABRIEL FRA n°3421 99 32 SEM 38 M 00:43:52 13.68 [69] Non Licencié
40 BOUARD HADRIEN FRA n°2187 07 1 CAM 39 M 00:43:53 13.68 [69] Non Licencié
41 RAVAT VINCENT FRA n°1711 92 33 SEM 40 M 00:44:00 13.64 [69] ALTECA
42 GARNIER PJ FRA n°422 81 3 M1M 41 M 00:44:10 13.59 [01] SEASHEPHERD
43 THIRARD COLIN FRA n°3573 91 34 SEM 42 M 00:44:11 13.58 [69] Non Licencié
44 HAMON CORENTIN FRA n°1721 97 35 SEM 43 M 00:44:38 13.45 [69] Non Licencié
45 GUILLEMOT DAVID FRA 2279863 n°3170 71 1 M3M 44 M 00:44:39 13.44 [69] COURIR ENSEMBLE
46 CHALANÇON ZACKARY FRA n°2996 97 36 SEM 45 M 00:44:51 13.38 [69] Non Licencié
47 SOUVILLE EMMANUEL FRA 2464738 n°2807 70 2 M3M 46 M 00:44:51 13.38 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
48 GUILLARD ALBANE FRA 1974689 n°3567 80 1 M1F 2 F 00:44:52 13.37 [69] LA SOLITUDE DES COUREURS DE FOND
49 DYKCIK AMÉLIE FRA n°1658 82 2 M1F 3 F 00:45:05 13.31 [69] Non Licencié
50 HIEZ PAMPHILE FRA n°3486 99 37 SEM 47 M 00:45:07 13.30 [69] Non Licencié
51 DALLE HUGUES FRA n°3009 97 38 SEM 48 M 00:45:10 13.29 [63] Non Licencié
52 MAYAUD FRANCOIS-XAVIER FRA n°2941 39 SEM 49 M 00:45:10 13.29 Non Licencié
53 JUSTINIEN NICOLAS FRA n°2992 91 40 SEM 50 M 00:45:11 13.28 [69] Non Licencié
54 FESNEAU MATTHIEU FRA n°3114 95 41 SEM 51 M 00:45:28 13.20 [69] Non Licencié
55 HOFFMANN GUILLAUME FRA n°3577 92 42 SEM 52 M 00:45:30 13.19 [69] Non Licencié
56 EDELBLUTTE PIERRE FRA n°3550 90 43 SEM 53 M 00:45:31 13.18 [69] Non Licencié
57 LE DEUFF OLLIVIER FRA n°3311 74 1 M2M 54 M 00:45:43 13.13 [78] Non Licencié
58 DOUSSE CARL FRA n°3037 97 44 SEM 55 M 00:45:53 13.08 [69] Non Licencié
59 BIDENNE NICOLAS FRA n°3393 94 45 SEM 56 M 00:46:13 12.98 [69] Non Licencié
60 PIEROT CHARLENE FRA n°3341 90 2 SEF 4 F 00:46:16 12.97 [69] Non Licencié
61 MARTI LORENZO FRA n°3018 99 46 SEM 57 M 00:46:19 12.96 [69] Non Licencié
62 PAGE ALEX FRA n°3233 90 47 SEM 58 M 00:46:25 12.93 [69] Non Licencié
63 FLEURY NICOLAS FRA n°3426 87 4 M0M 59 M 00:46:30 12.90 [01] Non Licencié
64 SIROLLI RÉMI FRA 2176393 n°3410 75 2 M2M 60 M 00:46:36 12.88 [75] REMI SIROLLI
65 DIALLO ALY SEN n°2194 99 48 SEM 61 M 00:46:39 12.86 [30] Non Licencié
66 MILAN EMMANUEL FRA n°3731 77 3 M2M 62 M 00:46:44 12.84 [01] DKSH
67 PAAR FREDERIC FRA n°3464 86 5 M0M 63 M 00:46:45 12.84 [01] DKSH
68 COHEN TOM FRA n°3467 99 49 SEM 64 M 00:46:45 12.83 [01] DKSH
69 CAILLE AURÉLIEN FRA n°3508 05 2 JUM 65 M 00:46:51 12.81 [10] Non Licencié
70 NONNE GUILLAUME FRA n°3525 50 SEM 66 M 00:46:51 12.81 Non Licencié
71 RAY ALEXIAN FRA n°3312 94 51 SEM 67 M 00:47:00 12.77 [69] Non Licencié
72 VÉLAIDOMESTRY TIMOTHÉE FRA n°3713 06 2 CAM 68 M 00:47:15 12.70 [TI] Non Licencié
73 REVY GUILLAUME FRA n°1772 90 52 SEM 69 M 00:47:17 12.69 [69] Non Licencié
74 GALLI IACOPO ITA n°3352 85 6 M0M 70 M 00:47:21 12.67 [69] Non Licencié
75 MORETTON LYLIAN FRA n°3712 04 3 JUM 71 M 00:47:21 12.67 [LY] Non Licencié
76 BOUCKAERT JEAN-FRANÇOISFRA n°1790 70 3 M3M 72 M 00:47:28 12.64 [56] ATHLE-THEIX
77 CHACATON MARCEL FRA n°3760 78 4 M2M 73 M 00:47:36 12.61 [38] Non Licencié
78 BROSSAT HUGO FRA n°076 99 53 SEM 74 M 00:47:39 12.59 [69] Non Licencié
79 FAURE LUDOVIC FRA 2526083 n°3611 92 54 SEM 75 M 00:47:41 12.59 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
80 AMERUSO EMANUELE ITA n°3351 83 4 M1M 76 M 00:47:45 12.57 [69] Non Licencié
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81 BABÉ VICTOR FRA n°3148 89 55 SEM 77 M 00:47:46 12.56 [69] Non Licencié
82 PELLERIN ANTOINE FRA n°3444 86 7 M0M 78 M 00:47:55 12.52 [69] Non Licencié
83 BONFILS SÉBASTIEN FRA n°1792 93 56 SEM 79 M 00:48:11 12.45 [38] Non Licencié
84 CASTELLAZZI GRÉGOIRE FRA n°3528 90 57 SEM 80 M 00:48:12 12.45 [69] Non Licencié
85 SCHOUMANN CLAIRE FRA n°3126 93 3 SEF 5 F 00:48:14 12.44 [74] Non Licencié
86 SAMPEDRO BARBARA FRA n°3045 97 4 SEF 6 F 00:48:17 12.43 [69] Non Licencié
87 GRIMMER FRANCIS FRA n°3384 95 58 SEM 81 M 00:48:21 12.41 [69] Non Licencié
88 ROCA OLIVIER FRA n°3278 82 5 M1M 82 M 00:48:30 12.37 [01] Non Licencié
89 FOURNIOL ELISÉE FRA n°2906 00 59 SEM 83 M 00:48:36 12.35 Non Licencié
90 DELEUZE ARTHUR FRA n°1638 89 60 SEM 84 M 00:48:36 12.35 [69] Non Licencié
91 JACQUES MANINA FRA n°3194 00 5 SEF 7 F 00:48:42 12.32 [74] Non Licencié
92 VEYREINC CORENTIN FRA n°3077 97 61 SEM 85 M 00:49:00 12.25 [69] Non Licencié
93 BORSUK MATTHIEU FRA n°3497 83 6 M1M 86 M 00:49:18 12.17 [69] Non Licencié
94 PILLOT ELIOTT FRA n°3353 03 1 ESM 87 M 00:49:18 12.17 [01] Non Licencié
95 LARCHERES VINCENT FRA n°2416 66 1 M4M 88 M 00:49:25 12.14 [93] Non Licencié
96 ROULEAU LIONEL FRA n°3527 85 8 M0M 89 M 00:49:34 12.11 [69] Non Licencié
97 DUPONT CÔME FRA n°3544 03 2 ESM 90 M 00:49:51 12.04 [69] Non Licencié
98 CHAGUE ROMAIN FRA n°3545 91 62 SEM 91 M 00:49:58 12.01 [69] Non Licencié
99 PASKO MARIE FRA n°3553 93 6 SEF 8 F 00:50:01 12.00 [69] Non Licencié

100 DURAND MAËLLE FRA n°3186 81 3 M1F 9 F 00:50:01 12.00 [07] COURIR A LYON
101 LOYET CÉLESTINE FRA n°1307 00 7 SEF 10 F 00:50:05 11.98 [59] Non Licencié
102 ANDRÉ GABRIEL FRA n°2156 00 63 SEM 92 M 00:50:06 11.98 [69] Non Licencié
103 FOUILLOUX LAURENT FRA n°2821 65 2 M4M 93 M 00:50:10 11.96 [69] FG MANUFACTURE
104 LE CORRE FLORENT FRA n°3219 94 64 SEM 94 M 00:50:15 11.94 Non Licencié
105 HAUTECLOQUE THIBAULT FRA n°1208 85 9 M0M 95 M 00:50:17 11.94 [69] Non Licencié
106 BERNARD MATTHIEU FRA n°3330 93 65 SEM 96 M 00:50:19 11.93 [69] Non Licencié
107 DUBOST FLORENT FRA n°3492 86 10 M0M 97 M 00:50:22 11.91 [69] Non Licencié
108 NICOLAS SULLIVAN FRA n°1691 97 66 SEM 98 M 00:50:24 11.91 [69] Non Licencié
109 JAS ALEXANDRE FRA n°3581 88 11 M0M 99 M 00:50:25 11.90 [69] Non Licencié
110 ZAHN YANNICK FRA n°1600 80 7 M1M 100 M 00:50:29 11.89 [26] Non Licencié
111 ESCOFFIER ERIC FRA n°2938 61 1 M5M 101 M 00:50:30 11.88 [69] Non Licencié
112 EL OUADIE NAJOUA MAR n°3793 91 8 SEF 11 F 00:50:39 11.85 [69] Non Licencié
113 AUDEMARD RAPHAËL FRA n°3064 98 67 SEM 102 M 00:50:40 11.84 [26] Non Licencié
114 BATAILLER TUKY FRA n°1586 95 68 SEM 103 M 00:50:45 11.82 [38] Non Licencié
115 MOENGARIE MIFTAHOU FRA n°2834 93 69 SEM 104 M 00:50:45 11.82 [69] Non Licencié
116 LEGEAY YANNICK FRA n°2971 78 5 M2M 105 M 00:50:48 11.81 [69] Non Licencié
117 GARCIA ANDREA FRA n°2997 94 9 SEF 12 F 00:50:50 11.81 [69] Non Licencié
118 HUGON-JEANNIN OLIVIER FRA n°259 80 8 M1M 106 M 00:50:52 11.80 [38] Non Licencié
119 LE BRAS CLAIRE FRA n°3043 95 10 SEF 13 F 00:51:14 11.71 [31] Non Licencié
120 MURA JEAN-PIERRE FRA n°3562 67 3 M4M 107 M 00:51:14 11.71 [69] Non Licencié
121 BAYON LORRENE FRA n°2940 11 SEF 14 F 00:51:22 11.68 Non Licencié
122 CAILLE QUITTERIE FRA n°3507 77 1 M2F 15 F 00:51:26 11.67 [10] Non Licencié
123 BENEY JONATHAN FRA n°3397 83 9 M1M 108 M 00:51:27 11.66 [69] Non Licencié
124 DABIN BENOÎT FRA n°3476 81 10 M1M 109 M 00:51:37 11.63 [69] Non Licencié
125 VIENT SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3319 96 70 SEM 110 M 00:51:39 11.62 [69] Non Licencié
126 BÉNARD MATTHIEU FRA n°3071 95 71 SEM 111 M 00:51:40 11.61 [69] Non Licencié
127 FAVIER JULIEN FRA n°3231 82 11 M1M 112 M 00:51:43 11.60 [69] Non Licencié
128 PERRET KEVIN FRA n°3165 00 72 SEM 113 M 00:51:46 11.59 [69] POLYTROPIC
129 OHL VIRGINIE FRA n°3564 88 1 M0F 16 F 00:51:49 11.58 [69] Non Licencié
130 VAN THANH TRAN TAM FRA n°3117 69 4 M3M 114 M 00:51:50 11.58 [69] Non Licencié
131 TRÉMÉ GUILLAUME FRA n°3282 97 73 SEM 115 M 00:52:00 11.54 [69] Non Licencié
132 D’ANNOUX JOSEPH FRA n°3322 89 74 SEM 116 M 00:52:02 11.53 [69] Non Licencié
133 NANJOUD ANGELINE FRA n°3418 87 2 M0F 17 F 00:52:03 11.53 [69] Non Licencié
134 LOUZE ANIS FRA n°3402 99 75 SEM 117 M 00:52:09 11.51 [69] Non Licencié
135 CEDOZ TANGUY FRA n°3260 00 76 SEM 118 M 00:52:20 11.47 [69] Non Licencié
136 BRACON JULIEN FRA n°2028 00 77 SEM 119 M 00:52:24 11.45 [69] Non Licencié
137 CASANOVA PHILIPPE PRT n°2829 73 5 M3M 120 M 00:52:26 11.44 [69] Non Licencié
138 RIBELLINO LORIS FRA n°3493 91 78 SEM 121 M 00:52:32 11.42 [69] Non Licencié
139 MEYRAND JEHANE FRA n°3266 95 12 SEF 18 F 00:52:33 11.42 [69] ORONA
140 SCHMUCK CÉDRIC FRA n°059 73 6 M3M 122 M 00:52:41 11.39 [69] Non Licencié
141 DECALLONNE MARGAULT FRA n°3323 95 13 SEF 19 F 00:52:47 11.37 [69] COURIR À LYON
142 SERRES DAVID FRA n°3504 73 7 M3M 123 M 00:52:48 11.37 [69] Non Licencié
143 LEDUC SIMON FRA n°2797 00 79 SEM 124 M 00:52:48 11.36 AXIONE
144 PASCAL THIBAULT FRA n°3489 92 80 SEM 125 M 00:52:50 11.36 Non Licencié
145 POLLET GUILLAUME FRA n°3051 73 8 M3M 126 M 00:52:50 11.36 [69] Non Licencié
146 GOUX JULIEN FRA n°3324 90 81 SEM 127 M 00:52:51 11.35 [69] Non Licencié
147 COLLAS MANON FRA n°3054 98 14 SEF 20 F 00:52:56 11.34 [69] Non Licencié
148 DEFLORENNE SOPHIE FRA n°2271 94 15 SEF 21 F 00:52:58 11.33 [69] Non Licencié
149 MARTY SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3754 85 12 M0M 128 M 00:53:00 11.32 [42] Non Licencié
150 JUNON CÉLIA FRA n°3121 90 16 SEF 22 F 00:53:05 11.31 [69] Non Licencié
151 CHEVALLIER BOUTELL ALICEFRA n°2974 97 17 SEF 23 F 00:53:06 11.30 [69] Non Licencié
152 MORIZOT SEBASTIEN FRA n°3066 86 13 M0M 129 M 00:53:10 11.29 [69] Non Licencié
153 BESSOUIA NOURDDINE FRA n°3106 94 82 SEM 130 M 00:53:12 11.28 [69] Non Licencié
154 LAHTERMAN DAMIEN FRA n°3458 84 14 M0M 131 M 00:53:13 11.28 [69] Non Licencié
155 AUBRY EUGÉNIE FRA n°3265 97 18 SEF 24 F 00:53:23 11.24 [69] DANAFRICARUN
156 CLOT GRÉGOIRE FRA n°3053 98 83 SEM 132 M 00:53:33 11.21 [94] Non Licencié
157 TESTUD RONAN FRA n°3530 91 84 SEM 133 M 00:53:34 11.20 [38] Non Licencié
158 MARTI LAUREN FRA n°3478 98 19 SEF 25 F 00:53:45 11.16 [69] Non Licencié
159 COLLIN GUILLAUME FRA n°3509 71 9 M3M 134 M 00:53:48 11.16 [42] Non Licencié
160 COUTY ELIOTT FRA n°3017 07 3 CAM 135 M 00:53:57 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
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161 DESJARDINS THIBAULT FRA n°3262 83 12 M1M 136 M 00:53:58 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
162 MAELYS JOUFFRE FRA n°3442 96 20 SEF 26 F 00:53:58 11.12 [69] Non Licencié
163 OBANCIA GEORGE ROU n°3332 05 4 JUM 137 M 00:54:02 11.11 [69] Non Licencié
164 MALIVERT GABRIEL FRA n°3474 76 6 M2M 138 M 00:54:03 11.10 [69] ENEDIS
165 MARTIN STÉPHANIE FRA n°3456 84 3 M0F 27 F 00:54:04 11.10 [01] Non Licencié
166 PERRET NICOLAS FRA n°3412 85 SEM 139 M 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licencié
167 ELIZABETH CLÉMENCE FRA n°3396 89 21 SEF 28 F 00:54:09 11.08 [01] Non Licencié
168 FLORY SANDRINE FRA n°3568 69 1 M3F 29 F 00:54:10 11.08 [69] INSTITUT MERIEUX
169 DUFOUR BRICE FRA n°2202 80 13 M1M 140 M 00:54:12 11.07 [01] Non Licencié
170 ADELINE CHRISTOPHE FRA n°1243 74 7 M2M 141 M 00:54:21 11.04 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
171 ARTHUR GUERIN FRA n°3061 95 86 SEM 142 M 00:54:28 11.02 [75] Non Licencié
172 BERLING MARTIN FRA n°3244 92 87 SEM 143 M 00:54:28 11.02 [69] Non Licencié
173 RUILLERE CAMILLE FRA n°3180 91 88 SEM 144 M 00:54:30 11.01 [69] HOGO
174 BERLIOZ CLÉMENT FRA n°3346 00 89 SEM 145 M 00:54:31 11.01 [69] Non Licencié
175 DUTERTRE ADRIEN FRA n°3469 90 90 SEM 146 M 00:54:31 11.01 [69] EXALT
176 MIQUELOT JEAN-THOMAS FRA n°3548 89 91 SEM 147 M 00:54:35 10.99 [69] Non Licencié
177 RIFF LUCAS FRA n°3429 98 92 SEM 148 M 00:54:35 10.99 [69] Non Licencié
178 GUFFOND RAPHAEL FRA n°467 89 93 SEM 149 M 00:54:37 10.99 [69] NEXANS
179 MILESY LIONEL FRA n°2990 84 15 M0M 150 M 00:54:40 10.98 [69] Non Licencié
180 BOUQUEREL LAURE FRA n°3196 92 22 SEF 30 F 00:54:47 10.95 [69] Non Licencié
181 DEIXONNE GUILLAUME FRA n°3182 90 94 SEM 151 M 00:54:48 10.95 [69] FORVIA MATERI'ACT
182 SAUNIER ELIOTT FRA n°2222 95 SEM 152 M 00:54:49 10.95 ACCOR
183 DRUART VALENTIN FRA n°1842 95 96 SEM 153 M 00:54:52 10.94 [69] Non Licencié
184 BOUQUET EMMA FRA n°3440 00 23 SEF 31 F 00:54:52 10.94 [69] DANAFRICARUN
185 SOMNIER FABIEN FRA n°3067 78 8 M2M 154 M 00:54:53 10.93 [69] Non Licencié
186 PIEYRE FABIEN FRA n°3336 66 4 M4M 155 M 00:54:55 10.93 [69] Non Licencié
187 PONCET GILLES FRA 2506652 n°3095 64 5 M4M 156 M 00:54:58 10.92 [69] AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
188 DELANNOY MAX-ANDRE FRA n°3473 78 9 M2M 157 M 00:54:58 10.92 [69] Non Licencié
189 ANGELIAUME QUENTIN FRA n°3209 97 97 SEM 158 M 00:55:04 10.90 [69] Non Licencié
190 ROLLAND ELODIE FRA n°041 95 24 SEF 32 F 00:55:06 10.89 [69] Non Licencié
191 BROUSSE STÉPHANE FRA n°3535 73 10 M3M 159 M 00:55:06 10.89 [69] Non Licencié
192 AUCOURT NICOLAS FRA n°2999 77 10 M2M 160 M 00:55:08 10.88 [69] Non Licencié
193 BUZON LAURENT FRA n°3434 77 11 M2M 161 M 00:55:14 10.86 [69] Non Licencié
194 TORNERO THOMAS FRA n°336 88 16 M0M 162 M 00:55:22 10.84 [69] Non Licencié
195 MORGADO AUDE FRA n°3420 96 25 SEF 33 F 00:55:29 10.82 [69] Non Licencié
196 EL FAKKAK MOHAMED FRA n°3363 99 98 SEM 163 M 00:55:40 10.78 [69] NEPSEN
197 LEGROS ADÈLE FRA n°3215 00 26 SEF 34 F 00:55:44 10.77 Non Licencié
198 CATTOIRE PIERRE FRA n°3188 90 99 SEM 164 M 00:55:46 10.76 [69] Non Licencié
199 CHEVRIER NICOLAS FRA n°3143 77 12 M2M 165 M 00:55:47 10.76 [01] Non Licencié
200 EDELBLUTTE PAULA BRA n°3549 87 4 M0F 35 F 00:55:52 10.74 [69] Non Licencié
201 GUILLEMET FREDERIC FRA n°2700 73 11 M3M 166 M 00:55:58 10.72 [69] Non Licencié
202 YVANOFF THOMAS FRA n°2019 97 100 SEM 167 M 00:56:01 10.71 [69] Non Licencié
203 BERROCAL SIMON FRA n°3587 98 101 SEM 168 M 00:56:04 10.70 [69] Non Licencié
204 DELORY MATHILDE FRA n°3176 93 27 SEF 36 F 00:56:12 10.68 [69] Non Licencié
205 JELINSKI DIMITRI FRA n°3737 96 102 SEM 169 M 00:56:17 10.66 [69] Non Licencié
206 LERAT LUDOVIC FRA n°3728 85 17 M0M 170 M 00:56:24 10.64 [01] DKSH
207 MARSEGLIA-ULRICH LUCAS FRA n°2901 103 SEM 171 M 00:56:35 10.61 Non Licencié
208 MASSON CÉDRIC FRA n°3115 79 14 M1M 172 M 00:56:39 10.59 [69] Non Licencié
209 ROS MATHIEU FRA n°1682 00 104 SEM 173 M 00:56:42 10.58 [69] Non Licencié
210 VALCROZE QUENTIN FRA n°3269 98 105 SEM 174 M 00:56:48 10.56 [69] ORONA
211 GRUY BORIS FRA n°3187 87 18 M0M 175 M 00:56:52 10.55 [69] Non Licencié
212 DUFAU BENOÎT FRA n°3166 00 106 SEM 176 M 00:56:54 10.55 [69] POLYTROPIC
213 WIDERSKI LUCAS FRA n°3758 00 107 SEM 177 M 00:56:55 10.54 [69] Non Licencié
214 GIROUD ANTOINE FRA n°3406 99 108 SEM 178 M 00:56:57 10.54 [69] Non Licencié
215 CHARDIN ANNE FRA n°3021 00 28 SEF 37 F 00:56:58 10.53 [69] Non Licencié
216 GUILLON THIBAULT FRA n°3027 84 19 M0M 179 M 00:57:01 10.53 [69] Non Licencié
217 MUNARO STEFANO ITA n°3662 88 20 M0M 180 M 00:57:03 10.52 [69] Non Licencié
218 LECAMP YANNICK FRA T317789 n°1606 87 21 M0M 181 M 00:57:11 10.49 [69] Non Licencié
219 BEY BOUMEZRAG ELIAS FRA n°3272 99 109 SEM 182 M 00:57:12 10.49 [75] Non Licencié
220 LACROIX ALEX FRA n°3761 01 3 ESM 183 M 00:57:14 10.48 [34] Non Licencié
221 CARETTE GERALDINE FRA n°3360 89 29 SEF 38 F 00:57:15 10.48 [38] Non Licencié
222 BORGES LOPES BIANCA BRA n°3601 87 5 M0F 39 F 00:57:21 10.46 [69] Non Licencié
223 JACQUEMARD GEOFFREY FRA n°3499 91 110 SEM 184 M 00:57:22 10.46 [69] Non Licencié
224 GERENTON VANESSA FRA n°3463 82 4 M1F 40 F 00:57:30 10.44 [01] DKSH
225 HOCQ SÉBASTIEN FRA n°3417 93 111 SEM 185 M 00:57:44 10.39 [69] Non Licencié
226 DELVINQUIERE THIBAULT FRA n°2977 97 112 SEM 186 M 00:57:44 10.39 [69] Non Licencié
227 SUTTER NICOLAS FRA n°3309 85 22 M0M 187 M 00:57:49 10.38 [69] Non Licencié
228 VIEILLARD LE NÉEL MARIE FRA n°3127 96 30 SEF 41 F 00:57:50 10.38 [69] Non Licencié
229 DOUMA-BOUKOU ODILON FRA 2473968 n°3303 72 12 M3M 188 M 00:57:51 10.37 [38] AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
230 PIETERS SEBASTIEN FRA n°3229 81 15 M1M 189 M 00:57:52 10.37 [01] Non Licencié
231 MARSALY LÉONARD FRA n°365 93 113 SEM 190 M 00:57:52 10.37 [69] Non Licencié
232 BONTOUX ENNEMONDE FRA n°3230 99 31 SEF 42 F 00:57:56 10.36 [69] Non Licencié
233 DEVERNOIS VALENTIN FRA n°3490 91 114 SEM 191 M 00:57:57 10.35 [69] Non Licencié
234 ALVES CORREA JOAO GUILHERMEBRA n°3600 85 23 M0M 192 M 00:58:04 10.34 [69] Non Licencié
235 LINON SYLVAIN FRA 2445041 n°295 87 24 M0M 193 M 00:58:10 10.32 [69] GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON
236 PATAY IAN FRA n°2159 91 115 SEM 194 M 00:58:12 10.31 [69] Non Licencié
237 HUPPE MATTHIEU FRA n°3174 83 16 M1M 195 M 00:58:13 10.31 [78] Non Licencié
238 PIRES JOAQUIM FRA n°3468 64 6 M4M 196 M 00:58:14 10.31 [01] DKSH
239 TALOUKA NOUR EDDINE FRA n°1222 79 17 M1M 197 M 00:58:14 10.30 PHILIBERT
240 NECZYPOR JAREK USA n°3605 93 116 SEM 198 M 00:58:14 10.30 [95] RUNL
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241 BERNARD MARIANNE FRA n°292 75 2 M2F 43 F 00:58:16 10.30 [69] TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION
242 THEURIOT CAROLINE FRA n°3415 90 32 SEF 44 F 00:58:17 10.30 [69] Non Licencié
243 JUPPET SÉVERINE FRA n°3090 76 3 M2F 45 F 00:58:24 10.28 [01] AJT SAONE VALLEE
244 DEBIZE YOANN FRA n°3092 71 13 M3M 199 M 00:58:24 10.28 [01] AJT SAONE VALLEE
245 LAZARD JÉRÔME FRA n°1630 63 2 M5M 200 M 00:58:25 10.27 [69] Non Licencié
246 WICKER SIMON FRA n°3576 94 117 SEM 201 M 00:58:34 10.25 [26] Non Licencié
247 VAN DER VET SOPHIE NLD n°3500 96 33 SEF 46 F 00:58:34 10.25 [69] Non Licencié
248 DOBRAS CECILE FRA n°3583 86 6 M0F 47 F 00:58:34 10.25 [69] Non Licencié
249 LUCCHESI MONTENEGRO GABRIELBRA n°3506 88 25 M0M 202 M 00:58:42 10.22 [69] Non Licencié
250 COQUILLAUD CHARLOTTE FRA n°101 94 34 SEF 48 F 00:58:45 10.22 [69] Non Licencié
251 RUIVINHO MATHILDE FRA n°039 00 35 SEF 49 F 00:58:45 10.21 [69] Non Licencié
252 BOUCHARD JENNY FRA n°2953 79 5 M1F 50 F 00:58:46 10.21 [01] Non Licencié
253 FLAUS CHARLÈNE FRA n°3087 94 36 SEF 51 F 00:58:48 10.21 [69] TEAM SPODE
254 ONISHI YOSHIAKI JPN n°3290 64 7 M4M 203 M 00:58:50 10.20 [69] Non Licencié
255 THONG MURIEL FRA n°3494 69 2 M3F 52 F 00:58:51 10.20 [69] Non Licencié
256 FLEURY XAVIER FRA n°3310 92 118 SEM 204 M 00:58:52 10.19 [69] Non Licencié
257 DESAINDES VANESSA FRA n°2976 97 37 SEF 53 F 00:58:57 10.18 [69] Non Licencié
258 DASSONVILLE PIERRE FRA n°3224 79 18 M1M 205 M 00:58:57 10.18 Non Licencié
259 MANDRILLON LAURENT FRA n°3794 70 14 M3M 206 M 00:58:57 10.18 [69] Non Licencié
260 LE BRAS NICOLAS FRA n°3113 96 119 SEM 207 M 00:59:04 10.16 [69] Non Licencié
261 LAROCHE MARC FRA n°3267 74 13 M2M 208 M 00:59:04 10.16 [69] ORONA
262 MOULIN CLAIRE FRA n°2907 97 38 SEF 54 F 00:59:08 10.15 [69] Non Licencié
263 ALMEIDA STEPHANE FRA n°3705 00 120 SEM 209 M 00:59:09 10.15 KEEP COOL
264 RIGAUDEAU CLÉMENT FRA n°3195 95 121 SEM 210 M 00:59:12 10.14 [69] Non Licencié
265 FAYET PAUL FRA n°3425 122 SEM 211 M 00:59:20 10.11 Non Licencié
266 CATTEAU LOIC FRA n°2444 92 123 SEM 212 M 00:59:27 10.09 [69] Non Licencié
267 BELIN GAETAN FRA n°3338 91 124 SEM 213 M 00:59:27 10.09 Non Licencié
268 BLONDEAU ELÉONORE FRA n°3078 91 39 SEF 55 F 00:59:32 10.08 [69] ETERNITY SYSTEMS
269 BERNELIN TINA FRA n°480 00 40 SEF 56 F 00:59:39 10.06 [69] Non Licencié
270 BERTIN CAMILLE FRA n°3582 89 41 SEF 57 F 00:59:40 10.06 [69] Non Licencié
271 SPURGIN HUGO FRA n°3169 00 125 SEM 214 M 00:59:40 10.06 [69] POLYTROPIC
272 HOUZE LAURIANNE FRA n°3058 86 7 M0F 58 F 00:59:42 10.05 [69] Non Licencié
273 COURTAY FLAVIEN FRA n°3292 83 19 M1M 215 M 00:59:49 10.03 [69] Non Licencié
274 BERGERARD ANAELLE FRA n°3563 94 42 SEF 59 F 00:59:51 10.03 [69] Non Licencié
275 SAUVAGE MARINE FRA n°3454 94 43 SEF 60 F 00:59:54 10.02 [69] Non Licencié
276 MEGUENAOUA MEHDI FRA n°3455 92 126 SEM 216 M 00:59:55 10.01 [69] Non Licencié
277 MARIETTI CAROLINE FRA n°2004 92 44 SEF 61 F 00:59:57 10.01 [69] Non Licencié
278 MONTASSER CHIFA FRA n°3150 85 8 M0F 62 F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
279 CHARRAS CHRISTINE FRA n°3154 75 4 M2F 63 F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
280 WICINSKI BEATRICE FRA n°3371 79 6 M1F 64 F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
281 DULCAMARA ELISA FRA n°3685 99 45 SEF 65 F 01:00:01 10.00 [69] Non Licencié
282 BARRAGO FATIMA-ZAHRA FRA n°3471 83 7 M1F 66 F 01:00:07  9.98 [01] Non Licencié
283 VIVIÈS JEAN-MARIE FRA n°3242 80 20 M1M 217 M 01:00:07  9.98 [38] Non Licencié
284 BELAHCEN RABIE FRA n°3156 00 127 SEM 218 M 01:00:13  9.97 [69] POLYTROPIC
285 VILLAIN VICTOR FRA n°131 90 128 SEM 219 M 01:00:16  9.96 [69] Non Licencié
286 BOSZNAY PIERRE FRA n°3136 91 129 SEM 220 M 01:00:20  9.95 [69] Non Licencié
287 MARTOREL CHARLINE FRA n°3606 90 46 SEF 67 F 01:00:23  9.94 [92] Non Licencié
288 TOESCA ROMAIN FRA n°3607 92 130 SEM 221 M 01:00:23  9.94 [92] Non Licencié
289 CHARPENTIER CLEMENCE FRA T317775 n°1627 91 47 SEF 68 F 01:00:26  9.93 [69] Non Licencié
290 LABROUE INGRID FRA n°3016 80 8 M1F 69 F 01:00:27  9.93 [69] Non Licencié
291 ARAB AMINE FRA n°3436 91 131 SEM 222 M 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
292 PUECH PIERRE FRA n°3289 99 132 SEM 223 M 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
293 MARGUERITE MARINE FRA n°3286 94 48 SEF 70 F 01:00:36  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
294 GOUWY LUCAS FRA n°3532 96 133 SEM 224 M 01:00:38  9.90 [69] Non Licencié
295 PONCET BENOIT FRA n°3140 95 134 SEM 225 M 01:00:43  9.88 [69] Non Licencié
296 PUTZOLA VINCENT FRA n°3287 95 135 SEM 226 M 01:00:43  9.88 [69] Non Licencié
297 REMY GWENAËLLE FRA n°440 87 9 M0F 71 F 01:00:50  9.87 [69] Non Licencié
298 PETIT PIERRE FRA n°3368 79 21 M1M 227 M 01:00:57  9.85 [69] Non Licencié
299 COUPE ALEXANDRE FRA n°3060 81 22 M1M 228 M 01:01:00  9.84 [69] Non Licencié
300 LAFFONT YOANN FRA n°3540 87 26 M0M 229 M 01:01:01  9.83 [69] Non Licencié
301 COUPE MAXIME FRA n°3059 78 14 M2M 230 M 01:01:03  9.83 [14] Non Licencié
302 AUVRINON PIERRE-ADRIEN FRA n°3228 93 136 SEM 231 M 01:01:09  9.81 [69] Non Licencié
303 DEMIL DAMIEN FRA n°3268 83 23 M1M 232 M 01:01:09  9.81 [69] ORONA
304 PEYRE ARNAUD FRA n°3271 93 137 SEM 233 M 01:01:26  9.77 [69] ORONA
305 MIOCH GUILLAUME FRA n°1717 93 138 SEM 234 M 01:01:37  9.74 [69] Non Licencié
306 KARMOUCHE AYOUB FRA n°3716 74 15 M2M 235 M 01:01:42  9.73 SEPR
307 PHILIPPON SAM FRA n°3480 92 139 SEM 236 M 01:01:45  9.72 [69] Non Licencié
308 SEYGOS ALEX FRA n°3155 00 140 SEM 237 M 01:01:45  9.72 [69] POLYTROPIC
309 MEURRENS GAËLLE FRA n°3483 00 49 SEF 72 F 01:01:50  9.70 [69] ELCIMAI ENVIRONNEMENT
310 LABRUYERE MICKAEL FRA n°3409 88 27 M0M 238 M 01:01:56  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
311 DEGOUGE CÉCILE FRA n°3383 89 50 SEF 73 F 01:01:56  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
312 GUERIN CAMILLE FRA n°3253 95 51 SEF 74 F 01:01:57  9.69 [69] Non Licencié
313 DAVILLER PERRINE FRA n°2988 88 10 M0F 75 F 01:01:58  9.68 [01] Non Licencié
314 GISBERT MAXIME FRA n°3109 97 141 SEM 239 M 01:02:09  9.65 [69] Non Licencié
315 GRANGER VICTORIA FRA n°3589 86 11 M0F 76 F 01:02:19  9.63 [69] Non Licencié
316 DUHART GUILLAUME FRA n°1612 76 16 M2M 240 M 01:02:21  9.62 [69] Non Licencié
317 RODRIGUES FANN FRA n°3510 82 9 M1F 77 F 01:02:22  9.62 [38] Non Licencié
318 BONACCORSI LAURINE FRA n°3299 94 52 SEF 78 F 01:02:28  9.61 [83] TWOLF
319 GROGNET LOÏCK FRA n°3529 93 142 SEM 241 M 01:02:30  9.60 [69] Non Licencié
320 SOUMILLE AMANDINE FRA n°3102 83 10 M1F 79 F 01:02:30  9.60 [69] UGECAM
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321 AGADJANOVA ANASTASSIA FRA n°3175 88 12 M0F 80 F 01:02:45  9.56 [69] Non Licencié
322 SOUSSI KHALED FRA n°2100 89 143 SEM 242 M 01:02:50  9.55 [69] Non Licencié
323 CHAMBON EDOUARD FRA n°2813 91 144 SEM 243 M 01:02:56  9.54 [69] Non Licencié
324 GUTIERREZ MARIA FRA n°3414 84 13 M0F 81 F 01:02:58  9.53 [69] Non Licencié
325 RICHARD DAMIEN MAR n°3038 99 145 SEM 244 M 01:02:58  9.53 [42] Non Licencié
326 MIDROIT AURÉLIE FRA n°142 79 11 M1F 82 F 01:03:04  9.51 [38] Non Licencié
327 ETIEVANT BAPTISTE FRA n°3240 92 146 SEM 245 M 01:03:06  9.51 [69] Non Licencié
328 FERRU NICOLAS FRA n°3523 69 15 M3M 246 M 01:03:16  9.49 [69] Non Licencié
329 REVOLTA-BLAUDEAU AURELIEFRA n°3401 82 12 M1F 83 F 01:03:16  9.48 [69] Non Licencié
330 LEGER KARINE FRA n°1198 76 5 M2F 84 F 01:03:18  9.48 [69] UGECAM
331 DESMOND STEPHANE FRA n°3756 76 17 M2M 247 M 01:03:20  9.47 [38] Non Licencié
332 DESMOND RIVADENEIRA DANIELAFRA n°3781 84 14 M0F 85 F 01:03:22  9.47 [38] Non Licencié
333 MAYNARD MATHILDE FRA n°054 92 53 SEF 86 F 01:03:28  9.46 [69] Non Licencié
334 MISSONNIER ALAIN FRA n°3358 66 8 M4M 248 M 01:03:38  9.43 [69] Non Licencié
335 CAMM JEREMY FRA n°3300 93 147 SEM 249 M 01:03:39  9.43 [83] TWOLF
336 CHARVET DELPHINE FRA n°1719 73 3 M3F 87 F 01:03:40  9.43 [01] Non Licencié
337 GUALLINO GABRIEL FRA n°3487 73 16 M3M 250 M 01:03:42  9.42 [73] OMNES EDUCATION
338 GAMBY GILLES FRA n°3683 62 3 M5M 251 M 01:03:46  9.41 [01] Non Licencié
339 SAYES JOYA FRA n°3749 00 54 SEF 88 F 01:03:47  9.41 [69] Non Licencié
340 MARTINAUD PICOT CAROLINEFRA 2071745 n°3088 70 4 M3F 89 F 01:03:49  9.40 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
341 CHARMOY DEBORAH FRA n°3030 79 13 M1F 90 F 01:04:04  9.37 [69] Non Licencié
342 DELMOTTE LÉONIE FRA n°3205 90 55 SEF 91 F 01:04:18  9.33 [69] Non Licencié
343 PARAZZA SOPHIE FRA n°3035 91 56 SEF 92 F 01:04:20  9.33 [69] Non Licencié
344 GERMAN MICKAEL FRA n°3116 72 17 M3M 252 M 01:04:27  9.31 [69] Non Licencié
345 CHABERT THIBAUT FRA n°3083 78 18 M2M 253 M 01:04:33  9.30 [69] L214 TEAM
346 BOUVERET THOMAS FRA n°2782 00 148 SEM 254 M 01:04:33  9.30 AXIONE
347 MARCON BASTIEN FRA n°3505 93 149 SEM 255 M 01:04:33  9.30 [01] Non Licencié
348 LOUEDEC MANON FRA n°2069 96 57 SEF 93 F 01:04:39  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
349 PRIGENT TANGI FRA n°3245 96 150 SEM 256 M 01:04:39  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
350 ENNAERT PIERRE FRA n°3586 80 24 M1M 257 M 01:04:40  9.28 [69] Non Licencié
351 SAVEL LAURIE FRA n°3404 00 58 SEF 94 F 01:04:43  9.27 Non Licencié
352 BONNIN LOLA FRA n°3041 90 59 SEF 95 F 01:04:46  9.27 [69] Non Licencié
353 TATON PAUL FRA n°3047 94 151 SEM 258 M 01:04:59  9.23 [25] Non Licencié
354 HERSEN EUGENIE FRA n°3403 98 60 SEF 96 F 01:05:01  9.23 [69] Non Licencié
355 DHELFT FRANÇOIS FRA n°3608 90 152 SEM 259 M 01:05:01  9.23 [69] Non Licencié
356 BONICEL FRANCOIS FRA n°2831 78 19 M2M 260 M 01:05:05  9.22 [69] Non Licencié
357 FOUCHER CHRISTOPHE FRA n°3100 79 25 M1M 261 M 01:05:08  9.21 [69] UGECAM
358 MELOT FANNY FRA n°3101 92 61 SEF 97 F 01:05:09  9.21 [69] UGECAM
359 GAILLARD RAPHAELLE FRA n°3294 93 62 SEF 98 F 01:05:11  9.20 [69] Non Licencié
360 DIDIERJEAN LISA FRA n°3295 94 63 SEF 99 F 01:05:12  9.20 [69] Non Licencié
361 JAMI HAKIME FRA n°3247 79 26 M1M 262 M 01:05:12  9.20 [38] Non Licencié
362 PUIROUX MATHILDE FRA n°3241 91 64 SEF 100 F 01:05:14  9.20 [69] Non Licencié
363 DECHAINE THIBAUD FRA n°023 04 5 JUM 263 M 01:05:18  9.19 [69] Non Licencié
364 KIRALY VLAD MIHAI ROU n°3560 87 28 M0M 264 M 01:05:18  9.19 [69] Non Licencié
365 VANKENHOVE BÉRANGÈRE FRA n°3252 90 65 SEF 101 F 01:05:21  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
366 RANDLETT ISABELLE FRA n°3511 83 14 M1F 102 F 01:05:21  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
367 NOLLI ALICE FRA n°3423 85 15 M0F 103 F 01:05:22  9.18 [69] Non Licencié
368 BARBAROUX CYRIL FRA 2456885 n°3495 94 153 SEM 265 M 01:05:23  9.18 [69] AIX ATHLE PROVENCE
369 MACOR ADELE ITA n°3557 95 66 SEF 104 F 01:05:32  9.16 [69] Non Licencié
370 RIGAUD CLAIRE FRA n°3133 97 67 SEF 105 F 01:05:41  9.14 [69] MALTIVOR
371 JONAC ALANAH FRA n°2966 97 68 SEF 106 F 01:05:43  9.13 [69] Non Licencié
372 JACQUET JULIETTE FRA n°2833 97 69 SEF 107 F 01:05:43  9.13 [69] Non Licencié
373 DOUCET LAURA FRA n°2000 96 70 SEF 108 F 01:05:46  9.12 [01] Non Licencié
374 BALAIRE XAVIER FRA n°3514 83 27 M1M 266 M 01:05:53  9.11 [69] UGECAM
375 SISCO LARA FRA n°3314 98 71 SEF 109 F 01:05:57  9.10 [73] Non Licencié
376 LAMETH NIELS FRA n°3025 89 154 SEM 267 M 01:05:58  9.10 [69] Non Licencié
377 RABINZOHN MAXIME FRA n°1657 94 155 SEM 268 M 01:05:59  9.10 [73] Non Licencié
378 GUICHARD ROMAIN FRA n°3367 90 156 SEM 269 M 01:05:59  9.09 [69] Non Licencié
379 GILET MATHILDE FRA n°3428 95 72 SEF 110 F 01:06:01  9.09 [69] Non Licencié
380 ESMAN STÉPHANIE FRA n°3192 74 6 M2F 111 F 01:06:02  9.09 [01] Non Licencié
381 LESUEUR LEA FRA n°2983 97 73 SEF 112 F 01:06:02  9.09 [74] Non Licencié
382 HAMELIN THIBAULT FRA n°2981 90 157 SEM 270 M 01:06:04  9.08 [74] Non Licencié
383 FOULON JEAN-DOMINIQUE FRA n°3465 67 9 M4M 271 M 01:06:07  9.08 [01] DKSH
384 FELIX CLAIRE FRA n°3258 92 74 SEF 113 F 01:06:10  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
385 BOUCHET JUSTINE FRA n°099 98 75 SEF 114 F 01:06:10  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
386 CHAPELAIN EMMANUELLE FRA n°3131 82 15 M1F 115 F 01:06:11  9.07 [69] Non Licencié
387 JAVELLE CAMILLE FRA n°3318 91 76 SEF 116 F 01:06:12  9.06 [69] JAVELLE
388 PIZZOLITTO MARIANA FRA n°3472 79 16 M1F 117 F 01:06:14  9.06 [69] Non Licencié
389 REY OLIVIER FRA n°3579 69 18 M3M 272 M 01:06:14  9.06 Non Licencié
390 SANCHEZ YURIFER FRA n°2745 86 16 M0F 118 F 01:06:16  9.06 [69] Non Licencié
391 LOBBEDEZ ELISE FRA 716108 n°3390 94 77 SEF 119 F 01:06:16  9.06 [69] ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
392 BUTHAUD MARTIN FRA n°3388 94 158 SEM 273 M 01:06:17  9.05 [69] Non Licencié
393 CHOPARD XAVIER FRA n°3288 71 19 M3M 274 M 01:06:17  9.05 [69] Non Licencié
394 PHILIBERT CELINE FRA n°3584 78 7 M2F 120 F 01:06:18  9.05 [42] Non Licencié
395 DEJEAN BLANDINE FRA n°3280 81 17 M1F 121 F 01:06:29  9.03 [69] Non Licencié
396 REYNAUD LÉA FRA n°008 99 78 SEF 122 F 01:06:35  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
397 MONNIER VALERIE FRA n°3191 75 8 M2F 123 F 01:06:37  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
398 BULTEAU STEPHANE FRA n°3556 70 20 M3M 275 M 01:06:37  9.01 [69] Non Licencié
399 BOSSE RENATA FRA n°2969 79 18 M1F 124 F 01:06:43  8.99 [69] Non Licencié
400 KRAFT MARGOT FRA n°3439 96 79 SEF 125 F 01:06:46  8.99 [69] DANAFRICARUN
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401 AUBINEAU MATTHIEU FRA n°3199 83 28 M1M 276 M 01:06:46  8.99 [44] Non Licencié
402 SEL VIRGINIE FRA n°3385 96 80 SEF 126 F 01:06:48  8.98 [69] Non Licencié
403 CLAUDE ARNAUD FRA n°145 93 159 SEM 277 M 01:06:49  8.98 [69] Non Licencié
404 FOLTZ MAXIME FRA n°3382 97 160 SEM 278 M 01:06:54  8.97 [69] Non Licencié
405 MOUGIN ANNE-LAURENCE FRA n°3597 81 19 M1F 127 F 01:07:02  8.95 [69] Non Licencié
406 BONENFANT THIBAULT FRA n°110 85 29 M0M 279 M 01:07:07  8.94 [69] Non Licencié
407 FILLON MARIE FRA n°3551 90 81 SEF 128 F 01:07:09  8.94 [69] Non Licencié
408 ALBERT CLAIRE FRA n°092 87 17 M0F 129 F 01:07:10  8.93 [38] RIDERS DE LA MORT
409 BREVET VINCENT FRA n°3438 94 161 SEM 280 M 01:07:12  8.93 [69] Non Licencié
410 SALAÜN MAGALI FRA n°3232 81 20 M1F 130 F 01:07:12  8.93 [69] Non Licencié
411 MAHEUT PAULINE FRA n°3482 99 82 SEF 131 F 01:07:20  8.91 [69] ELCIMAI ENVIRONNEMENT
412 SERDOUK YASMINE FRA n°3572 91 83 SEF 132 F 01:07:37  8.88 [69] Non Licencié
413 XU DELPHINE FRA n°3096 97 84 SEF 133 F 01:07:40  8.87 [69] XU
414 PEÑA SEBASTIAN USA n°2963 99 162 SEM 281 M 01:07:40  8.87 [69] Non Licencié
415 SAILLY MARIE FRA n°2991 91 85 SEF 134 F 01:07:50  8.85 [69] Non Licencié
416 COLETTE MARIE-ÈVE FRA n°3261 66 1 M4F 135 F 01:07:56  8.83 [69] Non Licencié
417 LABATE ROMAIN FRA n°3031 96 163 SEM 282 M 01:07:59  8.83 [69] Non Licencié
418 RACHIDI AMINE ITA n°2985 00 164 SEM 283 M 01:08:00  8.82 [69] Non Licencié
419 GOUDET CAMILLE FRA n°3291 91 86 SEF 136 F 01:08:07  8.81 [69] Non Licencié
420 FORNAL ROMAIN FRA n°2989 90 165 SEM 284 M 01:08:15  8.79 [69] Non Licencié
421 LANGLOIS CAMILLE FRA n°3193 96 87 SEF 137 F 01:08:32  8.75 [69] Non Licencié
422 COMTE CORENTIN FRA n°3019 93 166 SEM 285 M 01:08:35  8.75 [38] Non Licencié
423 GANIVET FAUSTINE FRA n°3212 96 88 SEF 138 F 01:08:36  8.75 Non Licencié
424 MAZET MARION FRA n°3040 95 89 SEF 139 F 01:08:38  8.74 [38] Non Licencié
425 BACARDIT CARO ANNA FRA n°3498 84 18 M0F 140 F 01:08:43  8.73 [69] Non Licencié
426 NEILL CAMILLE FRA n°390 94 90 SEF 141 F 01:08:44  8.73 [01] Non Licencié
427 RUIZ LINA FRA n°3445 82 21 M1F 142 F 01:08:45  8.73 [69] Non Licencié
428 QUINTERO JENNY FRA n°3446 77 9 M2F 143 F 01:08:47  8.72 [69] Non Licencié
429 RAUS CAMILLE FRA n°3006 91 91 SEF 144 F 01:08:59  8.70 [69] Non Licencié
430 DELAVET ELOÏSE FRA n°3218 00 92 SEF 145 F 01:09:09  8.68 Non Licencié
431 QUEMBRE MATHILDE FRA n°3129 96 93 SEF 146 F 01:09:12  8.67 [69] Non Licencié
432 PAULAUD-BAYARD XAVIER FRA n°3566 72 21 M3M 286 M 01:09:16  8.66 [69] Non Licencié
433 BERNARD SOPHIE FRA n°3521 70 5 M3F 147 F 01:09:22  8.65 [69] Non Licencié
434 CHEVALLEY JONATHAN FRA n°3298 93 167 SEM 287 M 01:09:23  8.65 [69] ACCOR
435 GUILHERMOND MARIE FRA n°3285 98 94 SEF 148 F 01:09:23  8.65 [69] Non Licencié
436 BOIRON ALEXIS FRA n°3522 94 168 SEM 288 M 01:09:30  8.63 [69] Non Licencié
437 HUGON GABRIELLE FRA n°3042 95 95 SEF 149 F 01:09:33  8.63 [69] Non Licencié
438 SOUSSAN ANNE-LISE CHE n°2995 76 10 M2F 150 F 01:09:37  8.62 [01] Non Licencié
439 LABOUREUR CELINE FRA n°2994 76 11 M2F 151 F 01:09:38  8.62 [84] Non Licencié
440 CHABERT CAROLINE FRA n°3084 80 22 M1F 152 F 01:09:43  8.61 [69] L214 TEAM
441 FAYAD DANIELLA FRA n°3559 89 96 SEF 153 F 01:09:47  8.60 [69] Non Licencié
442 PLOU CHRISTOPHE FRA n°2980 83 29 M1M 289 M 01:09:47  8.60 [69] Non Licencié
443 EPSZTEIN HÉLÈNE FRA n°269 86 19 M0F 154 F 01:09:51  8.59 [69] Non Licencié
444 QUILLIEN ERWAN FRA n°3585 96 169 SEM 290 M 01:09:54  8.58 [69] Non Licencié
445 GUYOMARD CLAIRE FRA n°3599 00 97 SEF 155 F 01:10:11  8.55 [75] Non Licencié
446 FONTANET GUILLAUME FRA n°3571 95 170 SEM 291 M 01:10:11  8.55 [69] Non Licencié
447 MEDINA CAMILO COL n°3407 95 171 SEM 292 M 01:10:21  8.53 [38] Non Licencié
448 MONJAUX ROMANE FRA n°3366 96 98 SEF 156 F 01:10:22  8.53 [69] Non Licencié
449 LAMOTTE SÉGOLÈNE FRA n°3105 92 99 SEF 157 F 01:10:28  8.52 [69] Non Licencié
450 AUROUX CONSTANCE FRA n°3316 92 100 SEF 158 F 01:10:34  8.50 [69] Non Licencié
451 REBAÏ NOUÏ FRA n°3162 00 172 SEM 293 M 01:10:37  8.50 [69] POLYTROPIC
452 BARGIN LUDOVIC FRA n°2978 94 173 SEM 294 M 01:10:39  8.49 [38] Non Licencié
453 VIVIER CAMILLE FRA n°3411 96 101 SEF 159 F 01:10:48  8.48 [69] Non Licencié
454 ZAFFARONI LAURA FRA n°3223 81 23 M1F 160 F 01:10:49  8.47 Non Licencié
455 SAINT-SORNY ALINE FRA n°2462 80 24 M1F 161 F 01:10:54  8.46 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
456 TOUBOUL ANNA FRA n°3460 102 SEF 162 F 01:10:55  8.46 Non Licencié
457 PICHOT MARIE-AGATHE FRA n°3708 87 20 M0F 163 F 01:10:55  8.46 [MA] Non Licencié
458 BONFILS ANNE FRA n°3340 76 12 M2F 164 F 01:10:58  8.46 [69] Non Licencié
459 PRIVET-THIEULIN CORALIE FRA n°3327 90 103 SEF 165 F 01:10:58  8.46 [69] OMNES EDUCATION
460 FENOCHIO MENCARELLI CAROLINEFRA n°2469 66 2 M4F 166 F 01:11:01  8.45 [93] UNIVAR SOLUTIONS
461 BOURAFA FOUED FRA n°3613 96 174 SEM 295 M 01:11:02  8.45 [69] Non Licencié
462 CHAGNY-BLAKE MARGAUX FRA n°3020 96 104 SEF 167 F 01:11:03  8.45 [69] Non Licencié
463 DECLAS NICOLAS FRA n°3056 94 175 SEM 296 M 01:11:10  8.43 [69] Non Licencié
464 FOURNEAU CAMILLE FRA n°3139 76 13 M2F 168 F 01:11:21  8.41 [69] Non Licencié
465 LE BRIS MIKAEL FRA n°3062 80 30 M1M 297 M 01:11:23  8.41 [69] Non Licencié
466 PICHOT SIXTINE FRA n°2905 90 105 SEF 169 F 01:12:00  8.34 [69] Non Licencié
467 GUESNON BÉRÉNICE FRA n°3795 99 106 SEF 170 F 01:12:00  8.33 [69] Non Licencié
468 GIANNONE CLARA FRA n°2965 96 107 SEF 171 F 01:12:03  8.33 [69] Non Licencié
469 MORAND ALIZÉE FRA n°3317 94 108 SEF 172 F 01:12:26  8.28 [69] Non Licencié
470 CHOUCHAN LENA FRA n°3609 96 109 SEF 173 F 01:12:28  8.28 [69] Non Licencié
471 SCHMITZ JURIAAN-LUCAS FRA n°3004 96 176 SEM 298 M 01:12:29  8.28 [31] Non Licencié
472 MALHAIRE LAURA FRA n°3179 90 110 SEF 174 F 01:12:33  8.27 [69] HOGO
473 RUILLERE QUENTIN FRA n°3177 87 30 M0M 299 M 01:12:34  8.27 [69] HOGO
474 MANZONI PATRICE FRA n°2540 76 20 M2M 300 M 01:12:38  8.26 [69] Non Licencié
475 SCAGLIA JUSTINE FRA n°3216 98 111 SEF 175 F 01:12:44  8.25 Non Licencié
476 RASCLE LUCIE FRA n°3184 90 112 SEF 176 F 01:12:58  8.22 [69] Non Licencié
477 DELORD AGNES FRA n°3554 96 113 SEF 177 F 01:12:59  8.22 [69] Non Licencié
478 MARCHETEAU MARION FRA n°3561 94 114 SEF 178 F 01:13:03  8.21 [69] Non Licencié
479 PIRELLO BENJAMIN FRA n°3449 81 31 M1M 301 M 01:13:09  8.20 [69] Non Licencié
480 PLANET MELISSA FRA n°3079 95 115 SEF 179 F 01:13:09  8.20 [38] HORIZON D'AILES
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481 MARIE LAURE FRA n°3010 91 116 SEF 180 F 01:13:18  8.19 [69] Non Licencié
482 BLANC JEAN-BAPTISTE FRA 2472528 n°2450 89 177 SEM 302 M 01:13:19  8.18 [01] AMBERIEU MARATHON
483 KUIJPERS EVA FRA n°3392 98 117 SEF 181 F 01:13:23  8.18 [69] Non Licencié
484 TRUCHOT NATHALIE FRA n°3477 77 14 M2F 182 F 01:13:46  8.14 [69] Non Licencié
485 FAVRE BONNEFOY BRIGITTE FRA n°1637 66 3 M4F 183 F 01:13:51  8.13 [38] Non Licencié
486 BAC CHARLOTTE FRA n°3118 00 118 SEF 184 F 01:14:06  8.10 [47] Non Licencié
487 GUEGAN LOLA FRA n°2485 98 119 SEF 185 F 01:14:21  8.07 [69] DANAFRICARUN
488 ROURRE LAURENT FRA n°2155 83 32 M1M 303 M 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
489 FERNANDEZ NATHALIE FRA n°3502 72 6 M3F 186 F 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
490 LAIYIN QIN FRA n°2816 82 25 M1F 187 F 01:14:39  8.04 [69] Non Licencié
491 MATHON CAMILLE FRA n°3011 92 120 SEF 188 F 01:14:45  8.03 [69] Non Licencié
492 SILVEIRA GÉSSICA BRA n°3437 91 121 SEF 189 F 01:14:50  8.02 [69] Non Licencié
493 TORZ-DUPUIS CLARA FRA n°3433 88 21 M0F 190 F 01:14:51  8.02 [69] Non Licencié
494 BEAUX CLARA FRA n°3377 83 26 M1F 191 F 01:15:00  8.00 [69] Non Licencié
495 SOURICE PIERRE FRA n°2818 93 178 SEM 304 M 01:15:09  7.98 [38] Non Licencié
496 SOBOL EMMANUELLE FRA n°3555 74 15 M2F 192 F 01:15:13  7.98 [69] Non Licencié
497 FAVRE OLIVIER FRA n°3778 66 10 M4M 305 M 01:15:18  7.97 [38] Non Licencié
498 BRACHET JULIETTE FRA n°2958 92 122 SEF 193 F 01:15:20  7.97 [69] Non Licencié
499 BLANC--CONTET AMÉLIE FRA n°040 98 123 SEF 194 F 01:15:36  7.94 [69] Non Licencié
500 PONCET DENIS FRA n°3496 98 179 SEM 306 M 01:15:37  7.94 [69] Non Licencié
501 VALLA CLAIRE FRA n°3419 76 16 M2F 195 F 01:15:41  7.93 [69] Non Licencié
502 SOLVIGNON CÉCILE FRA n°3536 71 7 M3F 196 F 01:15:44  7.92 [69] Non Licencié
503 RAUS LÉA FRA n°3005 95 124 SEF 197 F 01:15:54  7.91 [75] Non Licencié
504 PARISOT MARIE FRA n°2979 79 27 M1F 198 F 01:16:16  7.87 [69] Non Licencié
505 DELBOR FLORENCE FRA n°3254 75 17 M2F 199 F 01:16:22  7.86 [69] Non Licencié
506 BOUCHARDON FANNY FRA n°3430 88 22 M0F 200 F 01:16:41  7.83 [69] Non Licencié
507 BOSCHER AUDREY FRA n°3594 95 125 SEF 201 F 01:16:42  7.82 [44] Non Licencié
508 SOURY PIERRE ETIENNE FRA n°3604 95 180 SEM 307 M 01:16:42  7.82 [69] Non Licencié
509 COTTEN ELÉONORE FRA n°3539 88 23 M0F 202 F 01:16:51  7.81 [69] Non Licencié
510 GREMAUD MICHAËL FRA n°3163 92 181 SEM 308 M 01:16:53  7.80 [69] Non Licencié
511 AUGUSTE MARIE FRA n°3427 81 28 M1F 203 F 01:16:57  7.80 [01] Non Licencié
512 ROUSSEL AUDREY FRA n°3578 95 126 SEF 204 F 01:17:16  7.77 [69] Non Licencié
513 OTTONE LEA FRA n°3075 95 127 SEF 205 F 01:17:26  7.75 [74] Non Licencié
514 EZAOUI EDEN FRA n°3450 92 128 SEF 206 F 01:17:27  7.75 [69] Non Licencié
515 HORY LAETITIA FRA n°3076 94 129 SEF 207 F 01:17:27  7.75 [69] Non Licencié
516 EZAOUI MAXIME FRA n°3452 88 31 M0M 309 M 01:17:30  7.74 [69] Non Licencié
517 RAVINEL MATHILDE FRA n°3264 99 130 SEF 208 F 01:17:31  7.74 [69] Non Licencié
518 MADDODE JIMMY FRA n°3168 00 182 SEM 310 M 01:18:05  7.69 [69] POLYTROPIC
519 MORAUX MALI FRA n°3780 183 SEM 311 M 01:18:07  7.68 SEPR
520 ROUESNEL LISA FRA n°3220 98 131 SEF 209 F 01:18:11  7.68 Non Licencié
521 HAMELIN CLARA FRA n°2982 95 132 SEF 210 F 01:18:20  7.66 [69] Non Licencié
522 RACINE LORRAINE FRA n°3424 99 133 SEF 211 F 01:18:31  7.64 [21] Non Licencié
523 GODET OCÉANE FRA n°016 96 134 SEF 212 F 01:18:39  7.63 [69] Non Licencié
524 GREGOIRE MONTELS LAETITIAFRA n°3457 79 29 M1F 213 F 01:18:45  7.62 [69] Non Licencié
525 ESCOFFIER ANNE FRA n°3459 81 30 M1F 214 F 01:18:53  7.61 [69] Non Licencié
526 FERAZZOLI ESTELLE FRA n°2957 98 135 SEF 215 F 01:18:56  7.60 [69] Non Licencié
527 BEGEY ALAIN FRA n°3479 81 33 M1M 312 M 01:19:09  7.58 [69] Non Licencié
528 BLANC RÉMY FRA n°3206 96 184 SEM 313 M 01:19:15  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
529 DAKHLI SOFIA FRA n°3461 79 31 M1F 216 F 01:19:20  7.56 [01] Non Licencié
530 PEREIRA MACHADO EMMANUELLEFRA n°3246 70 8 M3F 217 F 01:19:29  7.55 [69] Non Licencié
531 BAROT MORGANE FRA n°3181 136 SEF 218 F 01:20:01  7.50 Non Licencié
532 BRIAND ANNE-SARAH FRA n°3569 90 137 SEF 219 F 01:20:22  7.47 [69] Non Licencié
533 BERBILLE OLIVIER FRA n°3574 71 22 M3M 314 M 01:20:24  7.46 [69] Non Licencié
534 MOEHLINGER PAULINE FRA n°2802 98 138 SEF 220 F 01:21:14  7.39 [69] DANAFRICARUN
535 GUIDOTTI CARLA FRA n°3028 01 1 ESF 221 F 01:21:30  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
536 ANDRE MAËLLE FRA n°3029 01 2 ESF 222 F 01:21:31  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
537 JACQUOT MARJORIE FRA n°2006 92 139 SEF 223 F 01:21:32  7.36 [69] Non Licencié
538 GUERIN THOMAS FRA n°3068 91 185 SEM 315 M 01:22:35  7.27 [69] Non Licencié
539 GUERIN PIERRE FRA n°3069 66 11 M4M 316 M 01:22:36  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
540 EHRET ROMAIN FRA n°3023 83 34 M1M 317 M 01:22:37  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
541 HAQUET EDDY FRA n°3362 84 32 M0M 318 M 01:22:38  7.26 [69] Non Licencié
542 GAY SÉRÉNA FRA n°3283 97 140 SEF 224 F 01:23:00  7.23 [69] Non Licencié
543 DENOYELLE ALEXANDRA FRA n°2993 94 141 SEF 225 F 01:23:15  7.21 [69] Non Licencié
544 FILY MARINE FRA n°3488 97 142 SEF 226 F 01:23:16  7.21 [63] Non Licencié
545 SAVANE MOHAMED FRA n°3718 92 186 SEM 319 M 01:23:19  7.20 [69] Non Licencié
546 DESCHARMES FLORENT FRA n°3221 81 35 M1M 320 M 01:23:44  7.17 Non Licencié
547 CARON ANTOINE FRA n°3308 93 187 SEM 321 M 01:24:11  7.13 [69] Non Licencié
548 RYGAERT MARTIN BEL n°3315 93 188 SEM 322 M 01:24:39  7.09 [38] Non Licencié
549 MEDINA THIBAULT FRA n°2961 93 189 SEM 323 M 01:25:30  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
550 MEDINA MAHTIEU FRA n°2960 87 33 M0M 324 M 01:25:30  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
551 MARIGOT RAPHAËL FRA n°1723 76 21 M2M 325 M 01:25:31  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
552 PETITJEAN CHARLOTTE FRA n°2962 93 143 SEF 227 F 01:25:31  7.02 [69] Non Licencié
553 RAUS EMILIE FRA n°3007 03 3 ESF 228 F 01:25:45  7.00 [69] Non Licencié
554 ROMAIN MELANIE FRA n°3057 92 144 SEF 229 F 01:27:17  6.87 [69] Non Licencié
555 DE UFFREDI SABRINA FRA n°3034 83 32 M1F 230 F 01:27:35  6.85 [69] Non Licencié
556 DORIER MARIE FRA n°3321 90 145 SEF 231 F 01:27:40  6.84 [69] Non Licencié
557 CHAUDELET LAURA FRA n°3334 90 146 SEF 232 F 01:27:42  6.84 [69] Non Licencié
558 VANDEKERKOVE SOPHIE FRA n°1615 93 147 SEF 233 F 01:32:09  6.51 [38] Non Licencié
559 CHABERT LISA FRA n°3086 07 1 CAF 234 F 01:32:11  6.51 [69] L214 TEAM
560 LAUNAY JUSTINE FRA n°2799 95 148 SEF 235 F 01:32:29  6.49 [38] Non Licencié
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561 CHABERT MANON FRA n°3082 05 1 JUF 236 F 01:33:00  6.45 [69] L214
562 CENTONZE FEDERICA ITA n°3325 89 149 SEF 237 F 01:33:11  6.44 [69] Non Licencié
563 GARCIA PHILIPPINE FRA n°1055 00 150 SEF 238 F 01:34:12  6.37 KEEP COOL
564 PINGUET MARIE-NEA FRA n°3049 99 151 SEF 239 F 01:35:10  6.31 [69] Non Licencié
565 DE LA CRUZ STELLA FRA n°3050 99 152 SEF 240 F 01:35:10  6.30 [74] Non Licencié
566 BAROT MORGANE FRA n°2987 98 153 SEF 241 F 01:42:08  5.87 [69] Non Licencié



HOMMES 

1 ARONDEL SEBASTIEN 6956 00:17:42

2 REZAIGUE SAID 6954 00:17:45

3 O'BRIEN TOM 6477 00:17:50

FEMMES

1 MANDRILLON JULIETTE 6429 00:24:50

2 SEINE LAURENE 6289 00:25:17

3 BAELDE CHLOE 9132 00:27:00

KIDS

1 ESCAT NOAH 9191 00:17:40

2 CUCCHIARONE LAZARE 6195 00:21:08

3 CUZIOL-PETIT ANGELO 6021 00:23:09

5 km


